Ame rican English |

Famlly A
S

@ and

rien

Student Book

dehkhodaedu.com

Naomi Simmons

dehkhodaedu.com



@ How much time do we have?

Expressing quantity
How much maney do you bavep
I dan't have much maney,
ronme f any

Do yau have Ay newspapers?

@ Something new to watch!

Infinitive of purpase
Huraed on the TV to wolch sports,

He turaed off the TV 1a Play a video game,
How often ..p

Twalch TV three times g week

$mple past -ed endings: | R: a letter

walked, finithed, waihed, | L identifying details obout vacations

wailed, painted, started, | s, asking and answering questions about g vacation

showed, played, rained | W, addressing envelopes, wiiting a letter abaut g vacation
B)

At the airport
Words in context.
my vacation

Audio-visual
entertoinment
Words in cantext:
TV shows

L: identifying details abaut children's fovorite TV shows
5: talking about fovarite TV shows
W: the prefix un., writing a TV guide (W)

Review 3
page 72

Extensive reading and project: travel
page 74

ﬂ@ Let's open this present first!

Birthdays Making suggestions urand ir spellings;
Words in context. Let’s put it the batteries now, ury hurt, Thursday,
sending emails Why don't you GPen your pretents} Aurse, curtaing

How about making o cake? irs circle, girl, thirt, bird
Ordinol numbers

R: online instructions
L: identifying children's Parties

5: talking about parties

W parts of speech, writing an invitation [Wa)

ﬂﬂ He fell off!

Family
Woards in context:
"My relatives are
coming!® Dates and I was barn _ al: sandal, animal,
My dod was born in 1971, hospital, cereal

He was born on July 9th 1971,

simple past: irregulor extension le and af endings: R: o poem
Lea put on your fackes. le: candle, castle, table, |1 identifying favorite memaries

When did we last look ot the photo albump? Ppeaple 5: talking about memaories
W: using quotation marks, writing the end of g story (Wa)

page 86

What's the matier?

Ilness should f shouldn't
Words in contesxt: You should deink some witer.
how ta stay healthy | You showldn't eat fots of cupeakes,
could f couldn't

Mox couldn't eat his dinner.

But he could eat lots of cupcakes,

Review 4

Extensive reading and Project: gold page 94
EB Can you help me?

Moking smoathies Cbject pronouns tom and shion end ngs: | R: two factuol accounts

Wards in context- me S gou S him £ her £it £ us f therm tion: addition, L: matching Feople with how they help others

child heroos Relative pronouns subteaction, invitation 5: asking questions about jobs

This is the bay who didn t put the lid on, shion: fashion, cushion | w, identifying and using sub clauses, writing an interviow
B)

R: aninfarmation leaflel
el: tunnel, camel, towel, | 1: identifying details about children's heatthy lifestyles
travel 5: describing what you do ta be healthy

ile lentils, peneit, April, | W con necting sentences using because and sg, writing an
pupil information leaflet (W)

el ond it endings:

§l/A Have you ever been ...? page 102
Fresent perfact: ever

Has ke ever been ta g detert?
Fes, he hag, / No, ke hain't
Fresent perfect: never
I've mever seen avaleans,

Homophanes R: on account
ee f 1eg L: identifying details about life in the Antarctic
hear £ here S: interviewing o survivar

wear / where W: topic sentences, wiiting a diary entry (W)

wrife / right

Floges
Words in conlext:
“The Amating Eecope”

Page 110
Page 112

Page 1138

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson One J

1 Listen and sing. (&) o1

Max

\ I ,
Teacher Welcome to 4"
Miss Wells. I'd like you all to tell me
something about yourself. who's first?
My name’s Max. | li
about everything.
Teacher That's great, Max.

We're all back together

we're all back together with friends from before. IS time to show what we can do.
we're ready to work and learn some more, vacation is over for me and you!

grade. 'm

ke reading and learning

Ma

x And my Australian cousi
too. Amy is in this class. Look! |20/

Amy Hello, Miss wells. | love taking photos
and playing sports. Ldl

el lSDcn & .
A !
&ax My other cousin is Leo. He's 12. He really loves
skateboarding and we do lots of things together.
Teacher Great! And do you skateboard together? [
Max well, he skateboards and | read books S
i I

about skateboards!

ns are here,

A

Starter

Back together!

dehkhodaedu.com



L_ Lesson Two

1 Ask and answer about Max, Amy, Holly, and Leo.

l skateboard  read play with toys  take phntos]

T‘C_ Evhadagmﬁ HEdﬁg@ (He likes reqding?}-_?

2 Write. r‘“" “""'t‘J

Mike ' _Can I play some games on the Dad Butyou’_ listento your new

computer, please? MP3 player. Oryou*_ watch
Dad  Sorry.No,you? . I'm working this DVD.

on the computer.

Mike I'd like to watch the DVD, °_ Iwatchitin
here?
Dad No,you® . I'm working here.You’?

watch it on the DVD player in the living room.
Mike OK, Dad.

3 Choose four foods you would Like to buy Ask and answer,

[

noodles bread onion meat
cheese egg melon

cucumber  cereal lemon  milk
potato  grapes  banana

e e T e
'““_RW\_IWH_M wuuld | you like? )

|,\ 1'd ik hke a ;’ some . plEﬂS—:‘

4 Now write about what your friend would Like.

Leila would like ..
What does Max like doing? Starter  §

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three J

1 Ask and answer. read a comic  watch TV visit his grandma J

play the guitar  play volleyball  play chess

q-q\je'l.r'hc:tt's he going to do on the weékend?_) ‘“_{:_ what are they going to dd?;)
————— B _-\\IL_ i ¥ . "‘\L_
(_HE S ERIng tﬂ_ e ( They're going to ... —

2 Write about what you are going to do on the weekend.
On the weekend I'm going to ...

3 Complete the words. me nt Id It nd J

There is a lamp next to Next to the green fie__sis  Thereisabigpla__ growing
myte ! a beach with white sa__. inthepo__.

I have a new be_ . Look at this beautiful qui__. “Tickets for six chi__ren and
two adu__s, please.”

6 Starfer What is he going to do?

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen, point, and repeat. %) o3 Ask and answer,

o'clock

fifty-five oh five

fifty ten
forty-five fifteen
forty twenty
thirty-five twenty-five

2 Complete the sentences with er or est,

1 Maxis _taller than Holly. But Leo is the
. Cousn Rl

2 Leo’s skateboard is — than Amy’s skates.
But Holly’s bike is the s o oATOBE)

3 Hollyisthe ___cousin. But Max
is __than Leo. (young)

3 Write the words in alphabetical order,

Words in a dictionary are in alphabetical order. We look at the first letter of
a word but when two words have the same letter, look at the second letter.
ubcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxgz

1 monkey zebra camel —camel  _monkey ___zebra
2 winter summer fall

3 Mexico Thailand Korea
4 movie café museum
5 bike taxi bus

It's nine ten Starter 7

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson One Words J
1 Listen, point, and repeat. (&) oa

hottle of glass of
water milk

and some salad, please? |
server Sorry, we don’t have any soup. §

The food here is great! W
But there are pizzas on the

Holly Look, Max. All the servers are wearing
They usually wear blue uniforms.

NED
|j| ﬂg]ﬁl%jy'

.qw.w | (5 < 1 ?_f?péﬂ
I , gy :§$ ahd:‘!ﬂ'yf
ﬁ‘r ﬂ'ﬁ“& .. ‘j : ’:3

i 1 l.c'1 ._:{;J

Holly That's strange! You usually have soup.

server Usually? But you're our first
custamers!

max  Really? But this is Ken's café, isn't it?

Sewer No lhis is The szza Pm.fe its new
pad  So that's why it's different! Let’s try it.

8 Unit 1 The restaurant

dehkhodaedu.com



¥

I ’ | Lesson Two Grammar |
1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act. 2

. laduns ol dusige
2 Listen and repeat. ®) os dehkhodaedu.com

Let's learn!

They wear blue uniforms. B We usually have soup.

They're wearing green today, -; { -ﬁﬁ"_‘rﬂ.hﬂﬂﬂg pizza now.

L

Use the simple present for things you

do many times or all the time.

Use the present progressive for things Y

you are doing at the time of speaking. =>gal
today

we're trying The Pizza Place. It's great!

3 Read, circle, and say.
1 She’s drink /(drinking)/ drinks a glass of water now.
2 The family is sit / sitting / sits by the door today.
3 They usually sit / sitting / sits by the window.
4 He never have / having / has soup for dinner.
5 She’s have / having / has soup today.

4 Write.
[huﬁ playing having (x2) plag shares have]

At break time Tusually ' play with my friends,
Beth and Alex. Alex isn’t at school today, so I'm

2 ~with Beth. We're’ _ funtoday.
At lunchtime, Ialways*  asandwich and
an apple. But there weren’t any apples, so today
I'm®__ abanana. Alex usually
¢  salad and cookies. Sometimes she
& her cookies with us. She’s a kind girl.

(D Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 102 of Workbook 4) Simple present and present progressive  Unit] | 9

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song

1 Listen and repeat. &) or

Let's learn!

izalwags
usually
sometimes
rarely
never

Ceeeoe
OCeee
OO0QCewe
O0O0CO0Oe

These words go before the verb.
But they go after the verb to be.

%
sometimes
i .6:11;1 il usually right now
_I(cli today ] ;me.times
& Sarah | always today 9

T{She usually has a bow! of salad. She’s having )

3 Now write sentences about the girls.

4 Listen and sing. ®) os

At my friend's house

I'm at my friend’s house to eat and play,

But the food isn’t what | eat each day.

| rarely eat carrots, but I'm eating them right now.

I didn’t know | liked them, but | really love them now.

I usually drink water, but I'm drinking juice today.
I didn’t know | liked to have fruit this way.

I'm at my friend’s house to eat and play.

The food is delicious, what a wonderful day.

T o (@ Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 102 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



| Lesson Four Phonics a nd Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) os

cake tree leaves  key

I'm sitting on a looking
out at the rain. | can see some
big trees with big, orange leaves.

Oh no! I can't
find my key.

3 Read again. Circle the words with long a sounds and underline the words
with long e sounds.

4 Circle the word that contains a different vowel sound.

1 train tray play 2 cake peas day rain

3 eating seeing playing dreaming 4 leaves key queen same

5 feet tray space rain 6 three please snake happy
I case race sea lake 8 plane week mean sea
Long a and long e sounds Unit1 11

dehkhodaedu.com



 Lesson Five =g g\z’i'l'l’s""'l"i’iﬁ'g]\
1 What do you eat for breakfast?
2 Listen and read. ® 11

il\that do you like for breakfast?

We asked three chlldren ubout thelr fuuoritebreakfast foods

) MH name’s Pete. I'm from the
| U.S.A. I usually have a bowl of

| cereal with milk, and then toast :
with butter. We have lots of
different cereals at home, but
AN my favorite is cornflakes.

~ | Idon't have a very big
breakfast because I eat lunch
early at school.

H| Mg name is

Hi, everyone. I'm Huong : Mariana and I'm from i
and I come from Yietnam. : Mexico. My favorite breakfast is
For breakfast, I usually have | huevos rancheros: eggs cooked in
noodle soup. My grandma : tomato and chilli sauce. We eat
makes it every morning. i it with potatoes and a tortilla.
Sometimes I have xoi. These This is Mexican corn bread.
M are balls of rice with beans. : I always eat a big breakfast
> Ml They are wrapped in coconut : because we don’t have lunch at
leaves. ¢ school. |

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary on pages 112-117.

beans toast coconut chilli corn

4 Read again and write M (Mexico), V (Vietnam), or U (U.S.A.).

1 People have soup for breakfast. 2 People eat toast and butter. [ ]
3 Breakfast is corn bread with eggs. (] 4 There are lots of different cereals. (]
5 The children have a very big breakfast. D 6 Some people have rice balls, D

12 Unit 1 Words in context: breakfast time Reading: a magatzine article

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen and number. ® 12

2 Listen again and circle the correct word,

dinner / lunch Saturdays /Sundags chicken / salad
Speaking
3 Ask and answer.
1 What do you usually eat for breakfast? 2 What is your favorite meal?
3 Do you go to restaurants with your family? 4 Where do you eat your lunch?
5 What time do you eat dinner? 6 What'’s your favorite drink?
7 Who cooks in your family? 8 What can you cook?

\iﬁfﬁat_d G_ yo_u ;Sl;a'rl'l'; eEt f_an:rrEzkf_asE') Q ;_;r;a@ hgve_a_bcr_wf_a,f_ce;ea_l, _}f

. W

G Clap and count the s lables in 3

(We can break words into I #.Slop d n ytlables In these Worgs

small sounds called syllables, Then write.

There are two syllables jn 1 dinner 2 2 sit

this Wﬁrd: Slﬂhéd 2 3 server 4 coconut
o v, i i

5 customer s 6 corn s
Complete writing pages 12-13 7 restuumnt _— 8 tﬂmﬂtﬂ et J
of Workbook 4.
Listening, speaking, writing Unit1 13

dehkhodaedu.com



i Fﬁ‘ :

A

& @it A
audience

Holly 1 didn’t kn A
Amy | don't play the guitar. Why? === ;
Holly Look. \\%' -

No. That isn

Amy Two years ago we had a concert
at our house in Australia. All our
family and friends were there. Y

Leo Look, | played the drums. Jf5

P A

Leo Everyone

clapped and cheered. [EE%
Max | have an idea. Let’s have a concert
here, for our family and -
Amy Great idea! L

Holly so what instrument is it? g
it looks like a little guitar. .
Amy It's a violin! Look. It's on my s

it’s much smaller than a guitar!

14 Unit 2 The concert

dehkhodaedu.com



ﬁ
%’ Lesson Two Grammar 1
1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.

lagems yls) dussgas

2 Listen and repeat. @ 15 dehkhodaedu.com

N Lers learn

— e
~ We had a concert at our house, ?
| e
N Allour friends were there.

" Our mom played the piano.

,’. regular verbs - + ed Lo B N
tidy - tidied | be - was / were
clap - clapped { have - had

3 Read and circle.

Amy and Leo 'was j’a family concert. The concert ‘were / was at home in Australia.
The children and their parents *were / played their instruments. Everyone in the audience
*listened to / was the music and *enjoyed / had it. It ®was / were g really special day.

\ Everyone was great, - - J
2

|

|

' The audience clapped and cheered,
- 3

4 Write,
Eenjuy be (x4)  play (x2) cheer‘,

Yesterday there ! was a concert at school,

Kate and Tames ' on stage first.
They?® ___ their recorders.

Tom*  nexton stage. He®
his violin,

The audience ¢ ___attheend. They all
" the concert. It *_ great!

9 Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1
- onpage 103 of Workbook 4. i Simple past: have, be, and regular verbs Unit2 15

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grumqmr 2 and Song_J

1 Listen and repeat. ®) 1s

F

|
{
-

We had a concert last week, Last nlghtﬁf;ﬁ'lydruwi 3

LBl

My birthday was yesterday. Two WeElCSﬁEIU{hEU had a party. l

These words can go at the beginning or the end of sentences.

2 Look at the calendar and write.

Flustweek fourweeks ago  yesterday fivedagsuguJ

Hi, my name is Lucy. Look, this is my calendar. :

Man Tus Wad Thu Fri Sat Sun
! Yesterday itwasmy birthday. I was ten. I ENES B %’ig“ § |
We had a family concert? - | 7 J ARAESERE:
I played my recorder. L 1 friend |_ s T | 17 | 18 | 9| 20§
Jane had a party at her house. We had dinner w2 | B pH | 5 % 7|
at Grandma’s house * . We visit her Lt £ —

S S a %
g o)

every month.

3 Look at the calendar again. Talk about Lucy.
_/ vserday was Luc's iridoy.she ws ter. )

4 Listen and sing. ® 17
What a busy week it is!

It was my birthday yesterday,
Yesterday, yesterday.

it was my birthday yesterday.
What a busy week it is!

| went to the movies last night ...

And today my friends are coming to play,
Coming to play, coming to play.
And today my friends are coming to play.
what a busy week it is!

16 Unit 2 Time morkers e Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 103 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



'L Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat, ®) 1s

long I

room blue flute

2 Listen and read. (®) 1
It's a cold, cold@__@pund I'm out in my boat,
The wind is blowing
And I'm wearing a coat.

The sky’s dark blue, I can see the moon.
I'can see a bright light
From a distant room,

3 Read again. Circle the words with long i sounds in green, the words with
long o sounds in blue, and the words with long u sounds in purple.

4 Circle the word that contains a different vowel sound.

1 light smile soap) cry 2 moon bone elbow snow
3 blue flute boot sky 4 dry boat like night
> my fly blow high 6 room June soon stone
Long i, long o, and long u sounds Unit2 17

dehkhodaedu.com



© Lesson Five jum ¢Kills*Tin

1 Describe what is happening in the picture.

2 Listen and read. (&) 20

lear the sound or Tne De
rervone Is cheering

Outside in the street.

E -.5lI"-I'Il"-a'!i['-'."-i"lidllllt- 3

That thump and bang. | see them flap their wings. .
| look at the cymbals, They join in with the music. y &
| ang | 1 can hear them all sing. ¢ \
clang. i) [ S A AR 09 ¢

hen | grow up. To{)| TNl T v |

T ;;

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

cymbals sparkle tap your feet ground rhythm wings

4 Read again and match the questions and answers.

1 Where are the people cheering? a The people’s feet.
2 What is making a clanging noise? () b The band.

3 What is making the tapping sound? D ¢ Inthe street.

4 What is playing slowly? [j d Singing.

5 What are the birds doing? E] e The cymbals.

18 unit2 Words in context: "Festival Day" Reading: a poem

dehkhodaedu.com



wﬂﬂﬂ-——\ Lesson Six

1 Listen and number ®) 2

2 Listen again and write T (true) or F (false).
1 The festival was last month, siel] o

2 Pete and Lucy are going to a park. __ .
4 The cousins played in a festival.

3 Sandy’s piano lessons are on Fridays.

3 Write notes about you. Ask and answer.

i G N [P
ICan you p[agaasam;qt? —t -
2 IfHE-‘* Whﬂtcanggup[ug}_ o e e ]
3D°UDUlIkE5;ngmg? D e N R |
4D0';;'Dullkemu51c? I e
SWhutmusrcdngoutﬂ(—e? - |

\ can you play an instrument? j (‘re; ﬁiy

(1o spell verbs in the present progressive, | % Circle the verbs that follow the double

double the Last letter when the word consonant rules,

* has one syllable 1 drink drinking 2 cla

* ends in one consonant 9 A -

* has one short vowel. 3 sit sitting 4 watch watching
stop stopping 5 tap tapping 6 open opening

Complete writing pages 18~19 of Workbook 4.

y

Listening. speaking, writing Unit2 19

dehkhodaedu.com



The dingsqur museum

Lesson One Words J

1 Listen, point, and repeat. (&) 22

dinosaur

2 Listen and read. (&) 23

n e ___.—.'__ '1 __'_'___'_,_,_,—'-"

i ;\' | @ b

| Holly we saw dinosaur bones. |

Max And we learned all about |}
how dinosaurs lived. [/ IR/

Aunt Wow! That sounds really interesting.

Max  Suddenly, one of the dinosaurs roared really |

_ loudly. | thought it was alive and | screamed!
Aunt Alive? === =

Max  Yes, but the dinosaur wasn't alive.

it was a model. B
w‘ N

[ |
Amy But then something scary haf_pened,

max Yes, and we all screamed. |
pAunt Why? What ha

20 Unit 3 The dinosaur museum

dehkhodaedu.com



Ll.e_ss_qn Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and I'Epeat. 24 Olrmgulur verb list Workbook 4 page 110

Let’s learn!

We went to the dinosaur museum. ' Isaw dinosaurs.
|

We didn't go to school. M Ididn’tseefish.

.y

buy — bought  make — made

eat — ate see — saw
go — went think — thought
can — could wear — wore
know — knew write — wrote

We went (go)to I ]

the science museum (not buy) a postcard.
together.

My sister We _

(see) her friends. (not eat) our

sandwiches inside.

4 Write.

We' went (go)toa museum to learn about the
life of children 2,000 years ago. Most children
then? (not go) to school and * -
(not learn) to read. Many children “ (play)
games in the street and had yo-yos and wooden toys.

Boys® (not wear) pants. They ° B

(wear) short tunics, Like dresses.

G Complete Grammar Time Exercise |
on page 103 of Workbook 4. Simple past: irreqular verbs with negotives  Unit3 21

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Songj

1 Listen and repeat. &) 25

Let's learn!

Did they go to a museum? Yes, they did. |
Did Amy buy a postcard? No, she didn’t. She bought a model. |

Which museum did you go to? We went to the dinosaur one.
. What did you see? We Sawdmpsuur bones.

2 Write notes about you. Ask and answer.
. 3
f You Your friend

-,

Where did yougoon ... ?

What did you see?

What did you eat?

Who did you see?

|

| W

Did you buy anything?

=)

Did you have a good day? !

L9

S Where did you go on Sntﬂrﬂay‘g (i went to the park. 7

3 Write about what you and your friend did.

4 Listen and sing. ® 25

My school trip
Where did you go
When you went on your trip?

Did you go to a museum
Or a farm or a ship?

When it was lunchtime, | went to a museum

what did you do? And saw paintings old and new.
Did you buy a sandwich | bought a jelly sandwich

Or take one with you? And | bought this pin for you.

e’ Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2
22 Unit 3 Simple past: irregular verbs with questions " on page 103 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



L Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ® 2

b and v v .and w p and b
best vest vet wet pig big

2 Listen and read. ® 2s

Itwasa cold day, so I put on a warm vest
and went out for a walk.

We saw some pigs. Some were big, but one
was really little. I liked the Little one best,
One pig was ill and a vet was looking after it.
Then it started to rain and we got really wet.

3 Read again. Circle the words with the sounds from Exercise 1. Use red for b,
blue for v, pink for w, and green for p.

4 Listen and circle the correct words. Match. () 25
1 Ireally like pears / bears. 2 My favorite vest / best is blue.
3 Let’s follow this bath / path. 4 Oh no! My school work is vet / wet.

biviwlp Unit 3 23

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Five y——'sll'él' | |.?Fi,'m,'g!!~

1 What do you know about dinosaurs?

2 Listen and read. ® 30

" We know dinosaurs were all different,
"\ but no one knows what color or pattern
_« they were.This is because there is no

" dinosaur skin left to study.

The most famous dinosaur is the T-Rex
(Tyrannosaurus Rex). It was bigger than =
"/ a house! Its strong tail helped it move
quickly, But no‘one knows how fast it
could run. Its teeth were 36 centimeters
long and it ate meat.You can see T-Rex
bones in some museums.

' [Dinosaundata

\ =

153

Dinosaurs lived on
of years and then they disappeared.

E Scientists study dinosaur bones to find out
# how they lived and what they looked like.

There were more than 700 different types
of dinosaur! Some dinosaurs ate plants

and others ate meat. Some walked on two
legs and others walked on four legs. Some |
could fly and others lived in the ocean.

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

Earth scientist pattern skin disappear

4 Read again and match the sentence halves.
a what color dinosaurs were

1 There were lots of (b)—— :
b different types of dinosaur.

2 Some dinosaurs [j

3 No-one knows ] ¢ a strong tail.
4 The T-Rexis ] d lived in the ocean.
5 The T-Rex had D e a very big dinosaur.

24  Unit3 Words in context: dinesaur data  Reading: a non-fiction text

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Six

1 Listen and number. ® 3

2 Listen again and circle the children’s favorite things.

3 Ask and answer about the children above.

l]’ane Simon  Lisa Mux] [beach zoo  museum farm

{. Where did Jane f—]ﬂ?) Cshe went to a ?
Y What did she see? ) (W)?

““{ What did she _ﬁke?) <5he Iikedij?'
| Writing | \

r A i
We use exclamation points (!) to show % Read the sentences. Write F for
‘feelings’ or I for ‘instructions’.

1 Open the window now!

The dinosaur moved! [F] 2 We were lost! D

Dorit touich the bores) [ 3 Take your litter with you! [ ]
. ) 4 Don’t walk on the grass! (]

5 That's great news! D

strong feelings, for example, surprise
or excitement, or after an instruction.

Complete writing pages 24-25 of Workbook 4.

Listening, speaking, writing Unit3 25

dehkhodaedu.com



—

‘B J"ﬁ...-“ i |
I E”‘u N-'-"{
ol |

Bg\riew ] ,‘——

1 Complete the crossword.

¥
‘I o, O
D. g
C
0.
n
L
]
5
C

2 Write. [ cheered concert  drums  yietin  stage  audience |

Emily and Joe are both ten. On Wednesdays
they go to music lessons. Emily is learning

the! violin  and Joe is learning the

: . Last week they performed in a

: at the music school. Emily went
up on the * ~_first. Then it was .
time for Joe. They were nervous but they
played well. The *_ clapped and

& . Emily and Joe were very proud.

3 Read, then write what Mia did yesterday afternoon.

i f | am watching TV at the moment. It is about a
: dinosaur museum. Some of the dinosaur bones

are really big. My brother is playing soccer outside.

Mia watched TV yesterday afternoon. It was about ...

26 Review 1

dehkhodaedu.com



Review 1

4 Match the questions and answers.
1 Where did you go yesterday? @\a Yes, I ate dinner at home.
2 What did you see? ] b Iwent to the movies.
3 Did you buy anything there? D ¢ Ithought it was great.
4 Did you eat after the movie? ) d Isawamovie about tigers. 3

5 What did you think of the movie? D e Yes, I bought a drink. ] : 75’

5> Write. Use the simple present and present progressive.

lasms 5l danwge

[ travel /walk eat/go gotobed/ play getupfread ] dehkhodaedu.com

= I normally

Tusually get up

at seven o'clock every T to school by bus, But

morning. But today ] nowI to

I_am reading in bed. f my friend’s house,

I always_ Ega [usually - at
= lunch at school. S &M‘ eight thirty. But today
But right now N I __Ccomputer
: I S tory games. My school
" restaurant. vacation starts
tomorrow!
6 Write the words under the correct sound.
.jﬁag blue cake leaves key light train bike .
coat sky nose room tree flute blow
long a long e long i long o long u
tray = — I S—
Review 1 27

dehkhodaedu.com



% Extensive reading: fossils

1 Describe the pictures. What do you know about fossils?

2 Read.

Fossils are parts of animals that died a very
long time ago.You can find fossils in rocks.
You can see the shape of the animal. Some

fossils are more than 500 million years old.

i
I
i

Why are fossils important? :  This is a fossil of an ammonite. These
! animals lived in the sea about 400

million years ago.Today, you can find
these fossils on beaches in England.

Fossils tell us about the past.VVe can
learn about types of rocks and we can
learn about animals that lived a very
long time ago.

Where can you find fossils?

You can find fossils in many places.

You can find them on mountains and

in lakes.You can find them in rivers and
on beaches.You can find them under
the ground too.

How can I see a fossil?
You can visit museums to look at fossils,

or you can buy them in special fossil This is a fossil of a whale. Scientists found
stores.You can also look for fossils on : it in the Western Desert in Egypt. Millions
the beach. Sometimes you can see them : of years ago the Western Desert was a
on the sand or in the rocks. " sea.

3 Read again. Where did they find the fossils in the pictures?

lk 28 ‘ Extensive reading: What are fossils?

dehkhodaedu.com



4 Read again and answer,
1 What are fossils?
2 How old are some fossils?

3 What can we learn from fossils?

4 Where can we find fossils?

5 When did ammonites live?

6 What was the Western Desert millions of years ago?

5 Ask and answer.
1 Would you like to find a fossil? Why?
2 Do you like learning about the past? Why?

6 Draw or find a picture of an animal that lived in the past. Talk about it,

This is a Plesiosaur.
It lived in the ocean.
It was long. It had a very
long neck. It ate fish.

Project: animals from the past '29\
e

dehkhodaedu.com



2 Listen and read. (&) 33

Lesson One Words J

1 Listen, point, and repeat. (&) 22

It's cold now. Let's put on our jackets.
Max Wirmse Jncket is this? Is it yours Amy?

s this one yaurs Leu? it's blue.

Yes, my jacket's blue.
This one is mine. And this blue jacket Oh no! | have yours,

is hers. Here you are, Holly. That's why it's so small for me! ',

30

Unit 4 Sports time

dehkhodaedu.com



Ll.esson Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ®) s

m ' This jacket is hers!

It’s my jacket. It's mine.

They're your sneakers, They're gaurs
It’s his ball. It’s his.
They're her sandwiches. They're h'er's_.

- It's our trophu, It’s ours,
It's their backpack. It’s theirs.

Use whose for the question.
Whose jacket is it?

3 Read and circle.

1 This sandwich is my /@ine) 2 The red sneakers are her / hers.
3 There are five players in my / mine team. 4 This s our / ours trophy.
5 That backpack was their / theirs. 6 Is this your / yours jacket?

4 Write., Lmine his™  hers yours ours theirsJ

I think this Is this ?
snorkelis  his . It's

This backpackis

These sneakers are o

They’re new.

G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 104 of Workbook 4, Possessive pronouns Unit 4 31

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song J
1 Listen and repeat. (3) 35

| Let's learn!

He ran slowly. 'gund They played well.
They talked quietly. B fast Theyran fast,

She smiled happily.
They did their homework carefully.

Adverbs tell you more about a verb.
Many adverbs end in -ly (e.g. slowly).

Some are a different word (e.g. well). -
ayed really well! We won!

3 Now write sentences about the pictures.
Joe ran fast but Adam ran slowly.

4 Listen and sing. ® 3¢ At break time ...
At break we played baseball, baseball, baseball.
At break we played baseball. our team played well.

we all cheered loudly, loudly, loudly ...
We didn't hear the bell.

The bell rang softly, softly, softly ...

The teacher said, “Run quickly, quickly, quickly.”
The teacher said, “Run quickly. You didn’t hear the bell.”

she said, “Listen carefully, carefully, carefully.”
she said, “Listen carefully. Listen for the bell.”

B Uis Adverss (D Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 104 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®)

e =

smell

bell
shell

2 listen and read. ®) 3s

brushing my hair.

I'm going to the beach with my friend today!

I'm going to take my doll. Her name is Carrie.

We have a picnic: sandwiches, cheese, carrots, and
cherries. We're going to look for shells and smell
the ocean air. Oh! I can hear the doorbell.

My friend is here.

3 Read again. Circle the words with [l and underline the words with rr,

4 Match and write.

Ll.esson Four Phonics and Spelling

mirror @ »

carrot
cherry

I'm waiting at the door, looking in the mirror and

dehkhodaedu.com

lendings and rr words

Unit 4



L.c_;_,f,sun Five J S’k’i"sﬁ_'.rnimve:.'_ e o

1 What do you know about basketball?
2 Listen and read. (&) 3¢

r(’..-.\ ﬁ
Today people play basketball
outdoors, too, and you can
often find basketball courts
in parks.

So try it! You just need
a ball, some friends and
! a basketball hoop.
Basketball started in 1891 in Canada. It is
very cold in the winter and students wanted One of the tallest
a sport to play inside where it was warm. basketbal plagers
So, a PE. teacher named James Naismith Is Sun Ming Ming,
invented a new sport: basketball. who is 236cm tall
But you don’t have
Naismith put fruit baskets to be tall to play
Spe=T,  at the ends of the court. basketball. A very
The players scored famous player,
points by throwing Muggsy Bogues, is
balls into the oo R | only 160cm.
——— RIS
DR . — ~)
3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.
bounce invent  basket  court point
4 Read again and complete the sentences.
1 Basketball started in_Canada . 2 Winter in Canada is very .
3 James Naismithwasa . 4 The baskets were for
5 Now people play basketball 6 Sun Ming Ming is one of the

basketball players.

as well as inside.

34 Unit 4 Words in context: basketball Reading: a mogazine article

dehkhodaedu.com



basketbalt / soccer / basketball /
gymnastics soccer riding a bike volleyball

2 Listen again and write T (true) or F (false).

1 Sara loves playing team sports. F 2 Liam plays his sport in the park.
3 Harry does his favorite sport at 4 Rosy likes playing in a team.
a sports field.

3 Ask and answer about what you Like doing. Remember to use the correct verb.

s i ) T : ;
with playing with doing [ with -ing _What do you like doing? )
soccer gymnastics swim ﬂlikﬂ playing snccer.j
basketball skateboard -
volleyball skate =~_Where do you play | do ... ?)
running games ‘{Ew often do you ... ?)
T i
( Remember! It's shows the short form of is. | % Write It’s or Its.
It's new. = It is new. 1 The gymis great. It’s big and
Its is a possessive adjective, there is a swimming pool.
There is a horse on the farm. Its name is Star. 2 We have a parrot. wings are
(the horse's name). green and blue.
Look at the dinosaur. Its teeth are long. 3 Ohno! __going to rain.
Uthe dinosaur’s teeth] .
- J 4 The T-Rex was very big, but we don’t
F?Z’.:;ﬁ' know the colorof  skin. -

F
Complete writing pages 32-33 of Workbook 4. H

Listening, speaking, writing Unit 4 35

dehkhodaedu.com



I.assun One Words J

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ® a

we're going to be late!

36  Units Directions

Mam Yes, come on. we have to walk fast!

Let s look at the map again. [JEN"""
Here's the movie theater next to the statmn
Max Oh no! Sorry, Mom. [l [ SIS

Mom We have to go back to the tra[rc hghts

Uncle Hello. Are you going to the|

movie theater? We can take you!
Max Thank you! We got lost.

Holly But now we won't be late.

dehkhodaedu.com



¥ uesson Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act. %)

2 Listen and repeat. ®) 43 135 (ol dwsge
p dehkhodaedu.com

\ Let's learn!

(e T We got lost, so we had
- We have to go back to the traffic lights. 7 t?:. guﬂjsn mc; b:m-_ .

5

- We have to walk fast, S—— ) \

Use have to when something is necessary.
For the past tense, use had to e.qg. They had to go back.

[ read the map Ml—lefu‘ﬁf]

3 Complete the sentences. L haveto hasto ] :
wait  stop

1 We're late! We _have to walk fast .
2 They're lost. They __again.
3 The traffic light is red. He
4 I'm at the movie theater early. I

4 Write directions to the park. l right —over left infrontof straight J

1 Go straight .

2Turn _ atthe traffic lights.
3 Tun_ atthe school.

4 Go__ the bridge.

5 Theparkis _ the bus station.

GComp!He Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 105 of Workbook 4. have to and giving directions Units 37

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song J

1 Listen and repeat. (&) 41

Let's learn!

3 .Whg‘a'r'é':'WE_ lost?

forg

5 ﬁhy were"they IateD

\fﬁfhy did they get mst?)

ét / urﬁbrella

3 Now write sentences about the pictures.
The woman and her son were late because they got lost.

&4 Listen and sing. ®) ss

Why are they lost?

why are they standing
In the middle of the square?

Because they can't find the station

That they thought was there.

Why are they lost

In the middle of the town?
Because they're holding
Their map upside down!

38

Unit 5

why | because

0 Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 105 of Workbook 4

dehkhodaedu.com

|
|
|

G}emuse they got Iost..y |



| Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) 1s

S sSays s SSAYS Z ki S says iz
bikes zebras \ sandwiches
laughs he’s watches
it’s plays foxes

2 Listen and read. @) 47

It‘s birthday today and he’s really happy.

In the morning, he eats sandwiches and cake
with his friend Carla. Then they ride their bikes
in the park.

In the afternoon, he plays with his new toys.
In the evening, he watches a TV show about
zebras and foxes. The animals are very funny

and he laughs a lot.

3 Read again. Circle the words ending in s from Exercise 1. Use green when
they say s, use blue when they say z, and use purple when they say iz.

4 Listen to the words and circle the ending sound. ®) 4s

%; brushes 7 Z z iz
4 noses 7 iz
1z goats S iz

s endings Unit 5 39

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Five } Ski"Sf‘T‘ime_l-— s

1 Have you seen any shadow puppet theater?
2 Listen and read. (&) 49

I

Shadow puppet theaters first started in - behind them. A person uses wooden sticks
China thousands of years ago. But they . to make the puppets move. This person also
are still popular today in many parts of © does the talking. Sometimes there are other
the world. - people singing or playing instruments.

. Hand shadows

* You can do shadow theater at home, :
using your hands! You will need a white
wall and a bright light.
To make a tiger:
. Make a ‘C’ shape with your left hand.
_ put your right hand on top of your

left hand. _
The puppets are usually made from . - Lift up your right thumb a little for
animal skins. These shadow puppetsare ~ :  the tiger's ear.

i 3 th
i Ind ia. - Make the tiger's moull
e o g S R move by moving the fingers

It is dark and a bright light shines on the ~ ©  and thumb on your left
puppets to make shadows on a screen : hand.

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

shadow  puppet  popular  stick  screen  liftup

4 Read again and write T (true) or F (false).
1 Shadow puppet theater started in Vietnam. _F
2 The puppets are usually made from plastic.
3 The puppets can talk.
4 You can make shadows in a dark room with a bright light.

5 You can make the tiger’s mouth move.

40 Unit s Woards in context: shadow puppets Reading: an informative webpage

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen and point to the route. Where is Leo going? ®) so

2 Listen again and draw the route to Leo’s school.

3 Give directions to a visitor at your school. Start at the school door.

go upstairs  go downstairs  turn left / right
gostraight  infrontof behind nextto

1 your classroom 2 school yard
3 art room 4 computer room

" Where's \ )
- \L\-'il“l_ErE s your classroom?
- Go straight, Go  \—
upstairs. Turn right, )/

Cwiiing S - -

P . . . . "

We use imperatives to tell a 4 Underline the imperatives in these instructions.
1 Turn left at the traffic lights.
2 Stop at the school.

-

reader to do something.

Usually we start a new line

for each new instruction. 3 Look at the map.

. / 4 Draw a circle.

Complete writing pages 38-39 i 5 : }

of Workbook 4.

Listening, speaking, writing Units5 41

dehkhodaedu.com



Lasson One Wardsj )

1 Listen, point, and repeat. (&) 51

expensive modern

r o~ ' ! |
Mom This bed is I::ugger than your oh:;l one. k

Max But my old hed is more ccrmfortahfe This one is hard

Max My bed broke, . I'm sorry.
Mom Don't worry, it was a very old bed.
Let's go shopping for a new one.

bed. Please can | hawz this one? I©
Dad Sorry, Max. It's the most expensive bed in

is the hest of aIII &
the store. Let’s find something less expensive. OK. And it's cheaper than a new bedf

42  Unité Describing words

dehkhodaedu.com




F.

[ Lesson Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ®) s:

Let's learn!

This is the most expensive bed in the store.

_ This is the least expensive one.

Adjectives with 2+ syllables = more / less than and the most / the least.
2-syllable adjectives ending in -y = -ier and the -iest. (e.g. happier, the happiest).

1 The modern bed is less comfortable than (comfortable)

the old one.
2 The old bed is (expensive) the airplane bed.
3 The airplane bed is __(modern) the old one.
4 The old bed is (comfortable) the modern one.

[cnmfartable beautiful modern expensive}

X Which house is rh:? most beautiﬂx!? )

( I think house A is the most beautiful. Which house is the least modern?—y

@ Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1
on page 105 of Workbook 4. Comparatives and superlatives: long adjectives Units 43

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song J

1 Listen and repeat. (©) s4

“This bed is good. ‘B This bed is bad.

" This one is better, This one is worse.
_This one is the best. This one is the worst,

2 Talk about the pictures.
tgood better the best bad worse the worsd

“"/_I think bike number one is the best.
Bike number three is better than
bike number two.

3 Now write sentences about the pictures.

4 Listen and sing. ®) ss
Saturday was the best of all!

Monday was bad. | lost my hat.
Tuesday was worse. | broke my bat.

Wednesday was the worst of all.
| bumped my head on the classroom wall,

Thursday was good. | did well at school.
Friday was better. | went to the pool.

But Saturday was the best of all.
| went to the park and played baseball,

e' Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2

4G  Unit6 Irreqular comparatives and superlatives on page 105 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



| 1 Listen, point, and repeat, ®) s

¢ says s | (g saysj |

city cage
ice page
dance giraffe
rice -!IIIIIIIIIIII- stage

2 listen and read. (@) sz
1
(b

@@; Special
dinner tonight:
! meut

KA

TE CITY

L]

L3
i

d vegetables Turn the pages of this ‘Come to the ice rink ]

n x 3 ; .

Frl.?it with ice cream. book really fast and ' in the city. ,
you will see a giraffe Meet your friends
dancing in its cage! . and learn to skatel |

3 Read again. Circle the words with ¢ saying s and underline the words
with g saying ji.

crayon cereal

Soft ¢ and soft g sounds Unite 45

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Five J s'k’i“sr_!r:ilmve:!\

1 Describe what is happening in the pictures.

2 Listen and read. ®) ss

The Ant and
the Grasshoppe

It was a summer day. The grasshopper
was sitting in the sun, playing his violin.
An ant walked by with an enormous
piece of corn on his back.

“That corn looks heavy,” said the
grasshopper. “Come and play with me.”
The ant was tired and hot. He pointed at
a pile of corn.

“| can't, this is my food for the winter,”
he said. “There isn’t any food then, so

| must prepare now.”

The grasshopper laughed.

“Don’'t worry about winter.” he said. “It's
summer now and there's lots of food.”

Soon the weather became very cold
and there was deep snow and ice.

The grasshopper looked for food, but
he couldn't find anuy.

“I'm hungry,” said the grasshopper to the
ant. “Please, can | share your food?”
The ant had lots of food and he was
kind.

“Yes, you can,” said the ant, and he
gave the grasshopper some corm.

“But next year you mustn’t be lazy and
you must prepare for winter!”

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and

then check them in the Dictionary.

enormous  prepare  Worry share

lazg

4 Read again and complete the sentences.
1 The grasshopper played his ___ violin
3 There is lots of food in

2 The ant carried some heavy
4 That winter the ant was very

46 Unit &6 Words in context : “The Ant and the Grasshopper” Reading: o fable

dehkhodaedu.com




———— ——| Lesson Six
S

1 Listen to this fable and check (v/) the correct moral. ®) so

Afable is a story with a moral. It teaches Yyou how to behave. The moral of this fable is:
1 Always work hard. [:] 2 Never say things that are not true. D

2 listen again and put the pictures in the correct order.

3 Here is a modern version of The boy who cried wolf.

Look at the pictures and tell the story.
1 F . .' —E A , Tk T :

i

- _'" [ sj B I

girl / bored / shouted help / mom ran / n / real
mom inside saw a snake nosnake  snake / girl shouted

stayed inside

Weiing_ | S

[Sume words stay the same in the plural. Some words are completely different.)

4 Circle the plurals that are different. Underline the plurals that stay the same.

1 one foot 2 one fish two fish

3 one tooth two teeth 4 one sheep two sheep
5 one person two people 6 one woman two women
Fority .8 J
B Complete writing pages 44-45 of Workbook 4. | T

Listening, speaking, writing Unite &7

dehkhodaedu.com



PRI ERNy=="C

1 Complete the crossword.

2 Write. [ straight—right  left  traffic lights |

Yesterday I was with my dad outside my house.

A man asked, “Excuse me, where's the station?”
My dad said, “Go ! straight , thenturn?_ .
Atthe?  ,turn“_ andit’sin front
of you.”

“Thank you,” said the man. “You know the city well.”
“That's because I'm a taxi driver,” my dad said.

3 Write. rwhg because

Tai ' Why areyou smiling?

Millie 2 I'mhappy.

Tai *  areyouso happy?

Millie *  Iwon this trophy.

Tai 5  did you win the trophy?

Millie Twonit®  I'mthe fastest
runner at school.”  areyou

asking so many questions?

48 Review 2

dehkhodaedu.com



: _[__Rau:igw 2

4 Read and write T (true) or F (false).
1 The orange flowers are the least beautiful. T
2 The red flowers are the most expensive.
3 The purple flowers are the cheapest.
4 The purple flowers are more expensive than
the yellow and white ones,
5 The yellow and white flowers are less beautiful

than the orange ones.

5 Write, I\hers theirs mine yours ours his]

Good job! We didn’t order it. Look at this new
Perhaps it’s : computer. It's

Thisis _yours .

] l

I think it's : Ithink these are my This is your jacket.
brother’s. Yes, they're . But where’s ?

6 Write the words under the correct heading.

pencil  yogurt orange gloves picnic cucumber page potice}

C says ¢ C says s g says ¢ g says |

pencil o -

Review 2 49

dehkhodaedu.com



. Extensive reading: sports

¥
L&

ladainy ¢yl duswga

1 Describe the pictures.
dehkhodaedu.com

2 Read.

Usain Bolt P>

Usain Bolt is d’ runner. In iﬁﬂﬂ,,
he won three gold medals at _
the Beijing Olympics and people |

: | \\ called him the fastest:man in the s, .
- In 2008, Usain ran in the

world. This is his storuy.

Usain Bolt was born in Jamaica
on August 21,1986. He lived in
a small town where his parents
had a food store.YYhen he was
a child, Usain played cricket -
and soccer in the street with his
brother and sister. He was very
good at cricket and wanted to
play for the West Indies.

When Usain went to school,
he started running. He was
one of the best runners in the
school. He still played cricket,
but he also started to run in
competitions. He won many
races.YWhen he was 15, he won
a gold medal and two silver

(b
|

| United.

medals at the 2002 VWorld Junior
- Championships in Kingston,
Jamaica.

Olympic Games in Beijing. He
was amazing! He won gold
medals in the 100m, the 200m
and the 4 x 100m relay. He also
broke the record in each race!
He is the first sportsperson to
win all three events at the same
Olympics.

Fun Facts

Usain Bolt likes
dancing and
watching soccer.
His favourite
team is England’s
Manchester

People call him
Lightning Bolt.

3 Read again. What three sports did Usain do when he was a child?

[ 50 ; Extensive reading: Usain Bolt

dehkhodaedu.com



4 Read again and answer,

1 Where was Usain Bolt born?

2 How many brothers and sisters did he have?

3 Where did he start running?

4 How old was he at the World Tunior Championships?

5 How many gold medals did he win at the 2008 Olympic Games?
6 What is his favorite soccer team?

5 Ask and answer,
1 Do you like sports? Why?
2 Would you like to be a runner? Why?

6 Find photos or draw pictures of your favorite sports people.
Talk about them.

These are my favorite
sports people,
This is Kim Yu-Na
She's Korean.
She is an ice skater.

Project: my favorite sports people

dehkhodaedu.com



7/ Will it really happen?

Lesson One Words !

1 Llsten pr.unt and repent ®) 60

go bm‘k to Australia. &
Holly Oh no! Will they miss our mcatrnn?
Mom No, they won't. They'll be here for

| from the U.S.A. to Australia! & \
Holly That's very fast! will it really happen? /

\L-' i I
Max Mom, can we go on a super-fast prane |
to visit Amy and Leo in Austrnlra for the weekend?

Max Well, the magazine says it will. |
So, in the future there won't bei
any more long plane trips. ™~

Holly That's good. Long plane tnps_i

are boring. !

But ma}fbe one day! |

52 Unit7 In space

dehkhodaedu.com



Ll.e:unn Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ®) s2

fP le will t Li -fast planes. o
eople will travel in super-fast planes SUPER-FAST PLANES
There won't be any more long plane trips. Baee——c

RE!

=

- Will they go back to Australia?
- Yes, they will.

No. th it I'lL =T will
o 10 | J He'll = he will
won’t = will not

- Will they miss our vacation?

3 Write. | will won't

In the future, maybe people® will goto
the moon for vacations. They? ~ travel
by rocket or spaceship. They®  travel
by airplane. They * ~wear astronauts’
clothes. They ® ~eat normal food. They
®  eatspace food through a tube. But
they”  get out of the spaceship.

It!¥  betoodangerous.They®

see amazing things!

4 Look at the picture again. Ask and answer.

go to the moon  travel by airplane / spaceship
wear normal clothes / astronauts’ clothes  eat normal food / space food

——_ Will people go to the moon for vacations? ) ( Yes, they will. —

s =i ) 7 . W o,
~_ Will they eat normal fuad?) ( No, they won't. They will eat space food. —

e Complete Grammar Time Exercise | on page 106 of Workbook 4. The fotuie itk wil Unity LRS

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song |

1 Listen and repeat. (&) 63

in a month.
in two weeks.
next week,
We will go on vacation ~ ©h Monday.
this evening.
tomorrow.
S00n.
later.

2 Ask and answer.

[ tomorrow  next Monday  thisevening onSaturday inthree days ]

-fWHen will we fﬂﬂkj

\ at the stars? Tue Wed\“hU\ Fri \Sat \Sun\ ME}_{L

=\ Walk Walk G
LOOK | "y back to
) Earth
i

3 Now write sentences about the moon trip.
We will look at the stars this evening, ...

4 Listen and sing. (®) 6
A trip to the moon! Get in the rocket, we're leaving soon.
We're off on a trip to the moon.

we'll walk in space and look at the stars.
we're off on a trip to the moon.

Tonight we’ll eat through a tube.
wWe're off on a trip to the moon,

And next week we'll come back to Earth.
We're off on a trip to the moon.

54, Unit 7 o, G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 106 of Workbook 4.
ni im

dehkhodaedu.com



l Lesson Fou

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) e
jigsaw

straw

T, v : |

birthdug was in August. When he woke up in
the morning, he saw his presents. He got a big jigsaw

puzzle. For dinner he ate noodles with oyster sauce In August, my sister will
O — start school. She'll learn to read.

She'll draw and she’ll play sports.

3 Read again. Circle the words with au sounds in green and with aw sounds
in blue.

4 Match and write.

l@

sl 1.\

1 W
f2]3lal5
Falani111213[14]

L}

August

au and aw spellings Unit7 55

dehkhodaedu.com

r Phonics and Spelling



Lesson Five

1 Describe what is happening in the pictures.

2 Listen and read. &) s7

There will be more people
on Earth in the future
VY | because there will be less
21\ | illness. More people will buy
= : ' | g AN 'S hi ans that our
I think robots will.do evergthi'ng _foir | : ::Scl;if?::l; bii- Tri:m:.fded. o
‘ e Theutu < 5 ll_._ thg dunggrqu; e TAEERN think we will have new roads in the sky
| | like firefighter’s jobs, and help inithe s )
house. Robots will Listen to us and talk, U[WLEl- l?: o
| but they won't have feelings like people. ; Wl]iﬁé;-.e;-.t {OO.
I think robots will help Us withiour it
| homework, too. That will be great! >~ ﬁ/”

I sometimes worry about the future. T think it

" will be hotter and there will be more storms. e g gl
Tt will rain a lot and the ocedns will get bigger. — e
Tt will be more difficult to grow food. Animals >4
like polar bears won't have homes because
there won't be any snow where theyilive.

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

robot feelings illness crowded road storm

4 Read again and match the sentence halves.

1 Robots won't C] a be hotter.
2 Some animals won't [:] b be more cars.
3 The Earth will ] ¢ have homes.
4 There will [___] d have any feelings.
56 Unit7 Words in context: life in 100 years  Reading: interviews in a magazine

dehkhodaedu.com




Lesson Six

1 Listen and number. &) ¢s

2 Listen again and write T (true) or F (false).

( Howaore you? )

_ I';‘ L - i
- ] ]

There will be more computers and no
teachers in classrooms.

3 What do you think life will be like in 100 years? Talk about some of these topics:
school, home, travel, robots, weather, food, animals, Earth

'“fﬁ think we will go to school, but we will | don’t think robots will do everything.\’
all have a computer at our desks. They won't do our homework. J/
 Wiing_ \
4 Write the words and number the pictures,
We can make new words when st

1 sun + flower = sunflower

we put two words together.

fire + fighter = firefighter 2 pan+cake =

3 house +work =
4 door + bell =

[ Fatmify

Complete writing pages 5253 of Workbook 4. '.'_
g9

Listening, speaking, writing  Unit7  §7

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson One Words J
1 Listen, point, and repeat. (&) 6o

Not another magazine, Hollyl |

How many magazines do you
Holly Hundreds! OK, maybe not. i{f
Amy | have an idea. Because we don't have
much money, let's put it together and

buy one really nice thing.

Max

58 Units At the airport

Mom

So, w
A present for you!
For me? Thank you.
You know | love chocolates.

dehkhodaedu.com



Ll.usson Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 listen and repeat. ®) 7

We don’t have much time now.

Let's learn!

How much money do you have?

I don’t have much money.

We have lots of money.

eV

re gate. |

Let’s go to the departu

How many magazines do you have? |

I don’t have many magazines. Use many with countables and

much with uncountables.
You can use lots of with both.

I have lots of magazines.

3 Write. | howmany how much

Steward ' How much luggage do you have?

Woman We have these bags and suitcases.

Steward And’  passengers are traveling?

Woman Four.

Woman *  time do we have before the plane
leaves?

Steward One hour. Have a good vacation.

1 luggage 2 food
= —_ e
R\h She doesn't have much lu_ggagi )

e Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 106 of Workbook 4. Expressing quantity Unit8 59

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song J

1 Listen and repeat. (2) 72

Let's learn!

" Do you have any newspapers?

We don't have any newspapers.

But we have some magazines.

Use any for questions and negative sentences. Use some for positive sentences.

2 Ask and answer. [ soap magazines toothbrushes cookies ]

FDU you have any soapa

Sorry, we don’t have any soap.
But we have some shampoo.

3 Now write about what is in the store.
They have some ... But they don’t have any ...

4 Listen and sing. (&) 73
Do you have any toothpaste?

Do you have any toothpaste, any toothpaste, any toothpaste?
Do you have any toothpaste?

My toothpaste’s not here.
Yes, | have some toothpaste, some toothpaste, some toothpaste.

Yes, | have some toothpaste.
Here you are, dear.

Do you have any shampoo, ...7
Yes, | have some shampoo, ...

G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 106 of Workbeck 4.

60 Unit8 some | any

dehkhodaedu.com



L Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) 7
[e& suy_tj
walked

finished
washed

Alice(walked)home from school yesterday.

She got wet because it rained. When Alice We waited until the baseball game

finished her homework, she painted a started. The teams played until ten

picture and showed it to her mom. thirty.

3 Read again. Circle the ed words in green when they say t, in blue when they
say id, and in purple when they say d.

4 Listen to the words. Write them in the correct box. ) 7s

painted  washed played showed
walked  waited finished started rained

—says t — /—says id —_— ———says d g
o _ painted

e o - J

Simple past -ed endings  Unit8 61

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Five

1L i
ook at the pictures. What do you know about Jack’s vacation?
2 Listen and read. ®) 77

Ry

August 20" Liiiliien B8
Bostan

1 ¥ Ly L Deﬂr Dﬂ“’

' 4 8| How ore you?

we had a really urusual start to our sunmer

vacation this year. My family and 1 were driving to

Aorida. It was a long journey but \t was comfortable .

and we were happy. Suddenly, we heard a bang. The o b x _

car stopped and Dad couldn’t start it again. ANV :
! = i |

It was might and we could see a light in @ house. | F 5y s !
we walked to the house and asked the man there for : '
help. The man said, “T will fix your caf tomorraw. L

can take you to @ hotel tonight. Follow me.”

On the way to the hotel, I was disappointed because __ : :

the town seemed small and unexciting. But in the town § 4 A W3 ‘
center, we saw Some fireworks and heard some Music. ;

There was @ festival and @ fairl After we left our

lgaage at the hotel, we went and joined the festval.

we had a fantastic evening and it was @ great start

to our vacation!

Write soon to tell me about Your vacation.

Fram,
Jack

3 ; "
Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

unusual journey hotel disappointed fireworks fair

4 Read again and write T (true) or F (false).

1 The journe i
j y was quite short. _F 2 The family walked to a station

3 The man fixed thei '
ixed their car that night. 4 Jack enjoyed the start of his vncatinn-

62 Unit8

Words in context: my vacation Reading: a letter

dehkhodaedu.com



I.is;ening

1 Listen and write L (Lucas), E (Eva), or A (Andy). ®) 7

2 Listen again and circle.
1 How did Lucas get to the beach? by car / by train / by plane
2 How long was his journey?  two hours / four hours / five hours
3 How many cousins does Eva have? two / six / eight
4 What was Andy’s favorite day? the zoo / the sports game / a boat trip f

e, ——

g

3 Ask and answer.

1 Did you go on vacation last summer? 2 Where did you go?
3 How did you travel there? 4 What did you do? |
5 What was the weather like? 6 Did you eat any special food?
: ‘* ~
© Put the stamp at the top, on the right. 0 /
@ Write the name first, N 5?
© Write the house or apartment number, then ® Harry Jones e
the street. © 518 Cherry Street
‘ O San Francisco, California
O Write the town or city and state. 0 94118

O Finally, write the zipcode at the end.
N

4 Read and circle.
1 The stamp goes on the left f‘ 2 The town goes before / after the street.

3 The house number goes before / uf'ter 4 The zipcode goes at the top / end.
the street.

J

Complete writing pages 58-59 of Workbook 4. | A1

Listening, speaking, writing Unit8 63

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson One Words J
1 Listen, point, and repeat. (%) 70

control

64

Max  what is it?
Aunt Put it on. Then mu‘l[ see.

Unit 9

Audio-visual entertainment

ﬁ

_}2@)

dehkhodaedu.com

et
Leo | turned on the TV ta watch the baskethmll game
gut Max turned it off to play a video game.
Amy Well, my favorite show is on how. Can I
watch it, please?

Holly 1 want to watch it, too!

Thanks. This is much E:retter than £
playing a video game. [F= :
Aunt And it's much better than argumgri

dehkhodaedu.com



[l.esmn Two Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ®) s1

I turned on the TV to watch sports,

Enjoy! I'm going to the
kitchen to make lunch.

B

¥ 2

He turned off the TV to play a video gamej

Use fo + the base form of the verb for a
purpose or a reason.
fo + base form = infinitive (e.g. to watch)

3 Match and say.

1 He played the CD a write emails. D
2 She watched a dow b watch a cartoon. ]
3 Iturned on the TV ¢ speak to my friends. ()

4 We use the computer d learn about animals. [_]
5 Iuse my cell phone e listen to music. [ 1]

{ He played the CD to listen to music.

4 Read and number. Then write.

ftosee toshow tolisten tochange totuke]

1 On our vacation we made a DVD _ to show all
our family and friends back home.
2 He looked in the newspaper what

was on TV.
3 Idon’t have a camera, but I can use my cell phone

o _photos.
4 Idon't like this show. Where's the remote control
the channel?
5 I have a new MP3 player to my music.

e Complete Grammar Time Exercise | on page 107 of Workbook 4.

Infinitive of purpose Unite9 65

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song J

2 Listen and repeat. () s2

Let's learn!

~How often do you watch TV2

- Iwatch it every day.
| / : e 4
1watch it three times a week.
r Pl e | £al

Inever watch TV. We don't have one.

1Xx =once 2x =twice 3x =three times
4x = four times O0x = never

I L= Sl Brlw

2 Ask and answer.

How often do you ...
1 watch a movie? 2 watch TV? 3 play computer games?

4 watch the news? 5 listen to music? 6 use a cell phone?

3 Now write sentences about how often you and your friend do these things.
| watch a movie once a week, but Andy watches a movie three times a week.

4 Listen and sing. ® ss

How often ...?

How often do you watch cartoons?
Three times a week.
B Three times a week.
Bl | watch cartoons three times a week.

How often do you watch a movie?
Once a week ...
| watch a movie once a week.

How often do you go to the beach?
Twice a year ...

How often do you see your friends?
Every day ...

T il e (D Complete Crammar Time exercise 2 on page 107 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



[ Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ® s

mother -t visitor |
father &’ doctor
September actor

2 listen and read, ® ss

In(September) I will have When we have a visitor, My older brother is an actor.

a new teacher at school. my mother and father He'll be in a play in October.
Her name is Mrs. Butler. prepare a fantastic dinner.  He is a doctor in the play.

3 Read again. Circle the words ending with er and underline the words ending

with or.

4 Match and write,

1 _ visitor

doct B e
moth er 3
teach or 4
act >
Decemb 6

er and or endings Unit9 67

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Five

1 Which TV show would you like to watch? Why?

2 Listen and read. (®) s¢

Chnnnal 1 : ch
TR, Tﬂm nnd Jerry
Tum is a bad cat who
likes chasing a mouse
called Jerry. Jerry is
smul.l but he is also
brave and clever. He
likes to play tricks on | "2
Tom and find ways to run away.

Y Charlie Is ulwugs dreumlng abuul
B candy. But he can't buy any because
@l he and his family are so poor. Then
Willy Wonka puts golden tickets inside
T -1 his candy bars for a competition. But

how can Charlie buy a candy bar? And will he win a
visit to the chocolate factory?
Channel3 ports | Channel 4 ~ 6:00 Documentary
Yunkees VS Red SOX | The Wot*ld UndEt‘ the Ocedn

B S iR c th Discover what life is like

R iThe' New Yor ke or under the ocean. Jill Turner
& ?‘ 4, the Bcston _Rec@ox inan: explores the Pacific Ocean.
i ne to prep: & Here she meets amazing fish,

¥ starfish, and sharks. How do
RS :r-_:ﬁthese animals live in their
B underwater world?

& ut&?ﬁuhﬁnkes
- 4 New York. Enjoy!

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

factory poor ticket stadium play trickson  explore

4 Read again and complete the sentences.
1 Charlie doesn’t buy candy because heis _ poor
2 The mouse plays tricks on the _

3 Thegamestartsat
4 The show about the Pacific Oceanis a _ ¥

68 Unit9 Words in context: TV shows Reading: a TV guide

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Six

I.isl_ening |

1 Listen and write $ (Stacy), J (Tames), £ (Emily), or K (Kai). ® e

2 Listen again and write T (true) or F (false).

1 Kai sometimes watches cartoons. F 2 He watches TV after school.

3 Stacy’s favorite show was on last 4 She learned about different planets.
week. 6 The Chicago teamwon.

5 James only likes watching sports. 8 Emily saw a movie about super

7 The movie was on a Sunday. heroes. |

|

3 Ask and answer.

‘\\Teii me about your favorite TV show. ) ( My favorite shﬂ“@?
“@hﬂt ChW) ( It's on ... }f'

“?{_Whm's it an?) C 6o ™ ._
( It has ? it's ahnul:i}f
| Wrifing | X

(The prefix un- changesa | # Write the words. Add un to change the meaning.

word to mean the opposite. 1 happy _unhappy 2 friendly
lucky gryvell e 4 comfortable
unlucky = not lucky S rkifdase<svny 6 popular )

\ /

7

| Complete writing pages 64-65 of Workbook 4.

Listening, speaking, writing Unite 69

dehkhodaedu.com



2 Write.

channel show thenews c¢arteors documentary |

I sometimes watch! cartoons _after school,
before I do my homework. I love Bugs Bunny!
But my favorite * is @ game show on
Saturdays. When it’s finished my sister changes

. to watch her favorite show.

It'sa* about life in space.
Sometimes on Saturday evenings my family and

I all watch a movie together. It is good fun. Then
my parents watch ® . They watch it every evening.

3 Read and circle. Then ask and answer.

1 How@f many luggage do you take on vacation?

2 How much / many pens are there in your pencil case?
3 How much / many books do you have on your desk?

4 How much / many money do you have in your pocket?

10 Review 3

dehkhodaedu.com




I }-.Eﬂxs_ﬂii

4 Write. ‘ many some any lotsof ]
Pete Do you have' any tickets for the game
next week?

Assistant  Yes, of course. You're quite early. We still

have? tickets left. How ?
do you want?

Pete Four, please. Sue, do you have * money you can give me until
tomorrow? I want to buy all the tickets today.

Sue Sorry, Pete. I don't have * money today. But we have®  time.

Let's come back tomorrow.

5 Write. will won't

WhenIgrowup, I' won't have to go to school every
day,butI?  have to go to work.Twant to be

a pilot,soI? have to wear a pilot’s uniform.
When I'm a pilot, I ¢ travel all around the world and I ® see lots of places.
I°  workinan office, butI”  sometimes work at night.

Ilike sauce on my noodles. When I grow up, I want to For my birthday, I got

be adoct . ajigs  puzzle.
5 — T
SEPY
M T W T F S §
| l_l 2/3(45\67)
\ alolialnimlialial
We go on vacation in There are thirty days This personisanact .
_gust. in Septemb
Review3 71

dehkhodaedu.com



E Extensive reading: travel

1 Describe the pictures.

2 Read.

Dear Alex

How are you? I hope you and your
family are well! I’m on vacation in
Ltaly at the moment and we’re in
Rome. It’s a really beauvtiful city.

We arrived last Saturday. Our hotel
is a very old building. There are lots
of old buildings in Rome. Yesterday,
we went to the Colosseum. Do you
know what that is? It’s an ancient theater and the Romans built it
2,000 years ago. People went there to watch games and sports.

This morning we went to the National Museum. We didn’t see all of it
because it’s really big. We saw lots of fossils and things from Ancient Rome.
Then we had a drink in the café and we went to the store. T bought some
postcards, my mom and dad bought a book about Italian art, and my Llittle
sister bought a pin!

When we left the museum, we went to a restaurant and had a pizza.
There are lots of great cafés here and the food is really

good! We have pizza and Italian ice cream every
day. We always sit outside because the weather

is very hot.

Write soon and tell me about your vacation.
Are you at the beach? Are you having fun?

From,

Joe

3 Read again. Who is Joe on vacation with?

; ] Extensive reading: a letter from Rome

dehkhodaedu.com



4 Read again and answer.

1 Which city is Joe visiting?

2 When did he arrive?

3 What did people do in the Colosseum?
4 What did Joe buy in the museum store?
5 What did he eat in the restaurant?

6 What’s the weather like?

5 Ask and answer.
1 Where do you usually go on vacation?
2 What do you usually do on vacation?

6 Make a display about a place you visited. Talk about it.

( This is New York. It's in the
U.S.A. 1 went there with my
family. We ate lots of good
food. we visited lots of
places. This is @ model of
the Statue of Liberty.

Project: a vacation display ‘73
|

dehkhodaedu.com



J I(UJ l.et s open this present first!

remote have blow out
control car fireworks candles

\
(1) JH] Mﬁ

Bl T

Mom I'm makmg ;.ruur h:rthday mke Max. § ;_3'---_;'
Max Thanks. How ahnut making a car—shaped y

cake, Mom? o . i _ e
Mom Sorry, that’s too di ficult. It will be Max Tf‘ﬂt s a good idea. I'll open this one
round cake. first. Great! It's a remote-control car!

Max Ahh! My cake! &
Mom Max, be careful!
Holly You wanted a car-shaped cake.

Now you have one!

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Two Grammar

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. &) s

Let's start again!

Let’s put in the batteries now. N That's a good idea.
‘M Great idea!

M OK!

How about making a car-shaped cake?

Why don’t you open your presents?

Let’s : Why ?
Great ideal OK. Good idea.

Let’s

Great idea!

4 Make suggestions with your friends. [ Let’s.. Whydon'tyou.. How about..ing...?

open your presents

write in a birthday card ST : : —
Why don’t you open your presents? )
put in batteries \\ =

make a cake ( That's a QM7

have a costume party -

OCﬂmpJ'lh Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 107 of Workbook 4. - Making suggestions Unit 10

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song
1 Listen and repeat. (2) o

Let's learn!

d 2nd ] 3"' o -*
second third fourth  fifth sixth seventh eighth

Use ordinal numbers to say the order of things.
1*,2", and 3" areirregular. 4" -10" end in th.

|
| §
[ |

2 Ask and answer about the Field Day results. et il .
Where did Blue team mme_inD :

Green team | 140 points Blue team  [134 points
Orange team | 111 points Purple team |96 points C

1 2

3 4

5 | Red team 84 points | 6| Yellow team |62 points CJ\

7 |White team |41 points | 8| Brown team |38 points Who came in SE‘-’E‘”th?>

3 Now write a report about the Field Day results.
At the Field Day, .. came in first.

4 Listen and sing. ®) 2

There was a race

There was a race. Go, go, go!
some children were fast. And some were slow.

Joe was fourth. He wasn’t very fast.
His bag was very heavy. So he came in last.

Emily was third. She was faster than Joe.
But she lost her shoe. So she was a little slow.

Oscar was second. Just behind Kim.
He was very fast. But she was faster than him.

Kim was first. Run, run, run!
What a fast runner! She was number one!

Unit 10 Ordinal numbers

dehkhodaedu.com

They came in second. 7

G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 107 of Workbook 4.



Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) s3

hurt circle
Thursday girl
nurse shirt
curtains bird

2 Listen and read. ®) 94

LT |

LastThursdaythis girl Today was the first time

hurt her arm. She had to I wore my purple skirt

see the nurse. The girl was and new green shirt. My curtains are purple.
sad because it was her Look, the skirt has lots of Look! There are lots of
birthday. circles on it. birds on them.

3 Read again. Circle the words with ur sounds and underline the words with
ir sounds.

4 Complete the words with ur or ir.

n_se c cles

ur and ir spellings Unit 10

dehkhodaedu.com



I

sy ol danige

1 Look at the email. What is it about? dehkhodaedu.com

2 Listen and read. ®) s

~ [ What is an email? |

An email is a message sent from
one computer to another.

How to send an email

s} Kote@cyberspace.com
Framm:

P = A -
ke iy bk a0 ¥

& © Hi Kate,
i ; $ Thanks for the invitation to your bowling party
{ 8 Flisf. 45 Your otse and dlcfi ' Yes, | con come. You know | really like bowling!
! on To. Type the person’s emai || [Imreally looking forword to seeing everyone on
{ address. 1| your birthday. It will be really fun. | can't waitl
| ® Now click on Subject and write g Did you have a good vacation?
i what the email is about. g See you on Soturday.
i & Wit | From Lucy.
| rite your message. | :
i 4 g 3 | Hi Lucy.
| © You can also send photos with b Its my birthday next week and I'm having a bowling

your email. B party on May 8th at the Bowlplex. The bowling starts
at 3 o'clock and there will be drinks and birthday cake
afterwards, | hope you can come!

Kate.

© Finally, click on Send to send
your message to your friend.

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

type the address subject send mouse message click on

4 Read again. Answer the questions.
1 Whose party is it? =
2 What type of party is it?
3 What date is the party? R
4 Where is the party? =
5 What time does it start? e
6 Can Lucy go to the party?

“ Unit 10 Words in context: sending emails Reading: online instructions

dehkhodaedu.com




Listening

1 Listen and number. ®) s

2 Listen again and write Daniel (D), Kate (K), or May (M). |

1 _ blew out candles at her party. 2 __ sent an email after his party. |
3 _ s party was last Saturday. 4 __loves singing. |
5 _ camein third. 6 __ and his friends ate candy.

3 Ask and answer about a party you went to.

1 When was the party? 2 Whose party was it?
3 What did you do? 4 What did you eat and drink?
5 What did you wear? 6 Was it fun?

[ Writing J |
(Different words (parts of speech) in a ) 4 Lookat the sentences. Write (subject),
sentence do different things. V(verb), and 0 (object).

The verb shows the action in the sentence.| 1 Daniel sent an email.

The subject does this action. D

The object receives the action. The object 2 Lucy goes to q café.

is usually after the verb. D D D

She likes karaoke, 3 We are singing songs.

— = U U 0

Complete writing pages 72-73 of Workbook 4., |

Listening, speaking, writing Unit 10

dehkhodaedu.com



Les: U 1 One
1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) o7

=
L

Aunt hwhy are you r}*in
Holly Because you're all going back
to Australia in two weeks!

Aunt "r'es, it's

uf)
sad. When did

last look at our photos?

Holly A long time ago.

. ‘.‘,.A IiII..

Aunt Look at my funny son! £yl
He put on your jacket, Holly. [

Holly And here, he fell off his sur boa
Do you remetnber? |l CTEy

Max Yes, and at the zoo the monkey took

Unit 11 Family

F II_--- l'l:-.'.-':n ——
Holly 1 feel better now.
But we'll miss you all so much.

Aunt I'll miss my favorite niece and nephew

too, but | hope you'll visit one day.

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. (&) 9

Let's learn!

Leo put on your jacket. put — put

_ fall —fell
He fell off his surfboard. take = took

The monkey took our come — came
things.

When did we last look

at the photo album?

A long time ago.

3 Write. swam took fell read J
1 Max__ amagazine about
superfast planes.
2 Amy a photo of Max
with the fish.
3 leo in the ocean.

4 All the melons in the supermarket

down.

4 Ask and answer.

jft'?-j-f.*h-"fl",'i.'*' il_"--ir."t!rllu'[‘i.' '

do - did ride — rode
drink—drank  run-ran

get — got sit — sat

read - read swim — swam

rode came swam gotup read dmnk]

1 What time did you get up?

2 What did you drink at breakfast?

3 What time did you come to school?
4 When did you last swim?

5 When did you last read a book?

6 When did you last ride a bike?

e Complete Crammar Time Exercise | on page 108 of Workbook 4.

S What time did you get up? )

i R g
-.\%Igutupatspxthirty./

Simple past: irreqular Unit 11

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen and repeat. (&) 100

June 22nd 1997 June twenty-second nir;eteen ninety-seven ))]

October 4th 2009 October fourth Ethousand nine )

Use the correct preposition
with years and months:

He was born in 1971.
He was born on July 9th 1971.

Paul: Liz: 1950 Simon and Mat:
March 3rd 1999 January 4th 2010
‘KiWhen was Paul bor@ ( He was born on March l:h_l'rd hineteen ninety-nine. 37

3 Write about when you and your family were born.

4 Listen and sing. &) 101

What a happy year!
My grandma was born in 1945. My sister was born in 2008

1945, 1945 2008, 2008
My grandma was born in 1945 My sister was born in 2008
what a happy year! What a happy year!

My dad was born in 1970
1970, 1970

My dad was born in 1970
wWhat a happy year!

Unit 11 Dates:and Fwes born GCumFlau Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 108 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen, point, and repeat. ®) 102

candle

castle
table
people

2 Listen and read. @) 103

E-.n..e = '.1-1.- E '-f_':

| Mt-:éng" gears ago, 5omE'T oplé)lived in castle |
Look at the picture, Can you see a woman weurlng
a purple dress and sandals?
On the table there is a bowl of apples and a basket

full of cereals. There are lots of candles because

-']|i=11rf-

sundul*?f

animal
hospital
cereal

there weren't any lights many years ago.

3 Read again. Circle the words ending with le and al.

4 Now write the circled words in the correct boxes.

> dna

This hospital is for animal

spelline

e le

people

N al

fe and af endings

dehkhodaedu.com

Unit 1

8:

1



1 Describe what is happening in the picture,

2 Listen and read the poem. &) 10

' My relatives
" are coming!

We're getting ready

For a really special day.
' My relatives are coming Our house is pretty small,

And this is where they'll stay. So it will be a squeeze.
There'll be eight around the table:
Sixteen elbows, arms, and knees!

My aunt and my uncle
‘And my cousins, Bill and Kate,

‘Will be here for a week, There'll be lines for the bathroom

And | just can't wait. And lines in the hall:

My cousin Bill's a toddler There'll be coats, shoes, and bags
' Piled up against the walls.

Who is nearly two. el
“I'm an airplane!” says BIll, The house will be so noisy
When he runs around the room.  As we all like to speak.

There'll be laughter and singing
Every day next week.

But he's really fun and cute

' And he’s learning to be good,
| And I'm going to help him And when they all go home,

i' Do all the things he should. | know they'll stay in touch.
l’_ ek But the house will be so quiet
| And I'll miss them all so much!

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

relatives toddler cute squeeze stayintouch miss someone

4 Read again and write short answers.
1 How long will the relatives stay? A week. 2 Isitabig house?
3 What does everyone likedoing? 4 Is Bill boring? -
5 How will the house be after the visit? )

a4 ; — :
84 | Unit 11 Words in context: "My relatives are coming!" Reading: a poem
I

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen and number. &) 105

f,

2 Listen again. Write S (Stuart), £ (Emily), or A (Anna).
1 Who helped look after animals? D
3 Who went to a new country? D

3 Ask and answer. Talk about your happy memories.

1 What is your happiest memory? 2 When was it?
3 Describe what happened? 4 How did you feel?

.ﬁ_/_{_ What is your happiest memnqr?) (It’s when | g;ﬂt my new t:ike y

We use quotation marks to show that someone is speaking. A comma,

“I'm an airplane,” says Bill.

question mark, or exclamation mark is placed inside the quotation marks.

4 Circle the commas and question marks before the quotation
marks. Then underline the different verbs used.
1 “Why are you crying?)’ asked Mom.
2 “Because you're going back to Australia,” said Holly.

3 “Look at my funny son!” said Mom.

4 “Do you remember?” asked Mom,

5 “Yes, I do,” replied Max.

dehkhodaedu.com

Listening, speaking, writing

2 Who helped look after a child? D
4 Who usually has a party at home? D

5 Who had a brother three years ago? ] 6 Who went surfing? E]

Unit 11




2 Listen and read. ®) 107

You haven't eaten your dinner! i
Max I'm sorry. | have a stomachache
I

Has anyone seen the others? | got a stomachache. 0
Max Oh. Sorry, Mom. | ate some. 2N Mom You couldn’t eat your dinner, but you
Actually, | ate a lot. could eat all those cupcakes! That's
Mom But you shouldn't eat cupcakes [ ' why you have a stomachache.
when you have a stomachache!

Unit 12 lliness

dehkhodaedu.com



% ) Lesson Two ‘Grammar 1

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act. Fabacns o ity
dehkhodaedu.com
2 Listen and repeat. ®) e

Let's learn!
Use should and shouldn't

to say what is good and
not good for you.

You should drink You shouldn’t eat lots
some water. of cupcakes.

3 Write. should shouldn't

Max has a stomachache.
1 Max should  drink water.

2 He play outside.
3 He stay in bed.
4 He eat candy.

4 Ask and answer.

[ a stomachache a cold a sore throat an earache |

g

T S —— . T i =2
= | have an earache. ) C‘rﬂu should [ shouldn't e

G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 1 on page 108 of Workbook 4. shbiild b aiilants Unit 12 [?1]

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song

1 Listen and repeat. () 109

.: Max couldn't eat his dinner.

Could and couldn’t are the
- But he could eat lots of cupcakes. past tense of can and can’t.

2 Write. [ could couldn't can

Sue This is me when I was four.
May ' Could you swim when you were four?

Sue No,1?  ,butI’ now. And you?

May Yes, I ¢ .Ilearned to swim when I was two.

Sue ° you send emails when you were four?

May No, I ﬁ,' . But my brother showed me how to send emails last year.
Sue And how many languages’ you speak when you were four?
May Only one. But now I ® speak two!

3 Ask and answer.

| read ride a bike use a phone write in English count to 100 J

= What could you do when you were five years o!d?)

—
| When | was five, | could play all day but I couldn’t read. —

4 Listen and sing. (&) o
When | was a baby

When | was a baby, | could sleep and dream.
| could only drink milk and cry and scream.

When | was a baby, | couldn’t talk.
I couldn’t go to school and | couldn’t walk.

But now that | am older, | can go to school.
| can read and play. Growing up is cool!

could / couldn’t G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 108 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com




|
|

Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen, point, and repeat. @ m

tunnel lentils
camel pencil
towel April
travel pupil

I'ma p_,r:r_l Tﬂday | have a sports
lesson, so I have my sneakers and
towel in my bag as well as books
and pencils. | go to school by bus.
On the way to school, the bus
goes through a long tunnel.

My birthday was on April 19th. Mom
made my favorite meal: lentils

with chicken and rice. Then we went
to the zoo and | rode on a camel.

3 Read again. Circle the words ending in el and underline the words ending in il.

4 .

8

THE 4TH MONTH

4 Complete the words with el or il.

B e [i/ - @

penc pup

trav tunn - lent s Apr

F|
el and il endings Unit 12 39

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Look at the pictures below. What foods can you see?

2 Listen and read. ® s

A 0 \ ) )
We all want to be fit und healthy, ‘t
so here are some tips to help. o

iy
Y

| Do lots of spurts
‘ Watching TV or playing computer

* much sugar in them. Make sure you

| eat vegetables, such as cabbage, with
. every meal, and lots of fruit, too. Fruit
¢ plc::g with gt:ur friends in a park. If you ' and vegetables help you stay healthy
don't like team sports, you can walk &5 and grow strong.

| to school, go swimming, or try skating
instead. It will make you feel stronger

' Drink lots of water and milk

and give you more energy.  Water or juices are better for you than

| ' soda because soda has lots of sugar in
Eat a healthy diet ' it. Eating a Lot of sugar is bad for your

1 Candy and chocolate are fun to eat 3¢ teeth. Milk is good because it helps

| sometimes, but it is not good to eat | your 206 bones to grow and keeps

' them everg dug These foods huve too || your teeth strong.

L § S A e W A P O e Sy~ =

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and
then check them in the Dictionary.

healthy fit energy sugar cabbage soda

4 Read again and complete the sentences.
1 Walking and skating aren’t teamsports. 2 You should eat with your meal.
3 There is a lot of _in soda. 4 Don't eat chocolate and _every day.

5 Vegetables help you to stay . 6 Milk keeps your ~ strong.

[29

Unit 12 Words in context: how to stay healthy Reading: an information leoflet

dehkhodaedu.com



2 Listen again and write T (true) or F (false).

3 Ella doesn’t like soda.

|

1 What sports do you do?
3 What do you drink?

1 Joe feels tired when he gets to school.

2 Sarah is healthier now.
4 Pete never eats candy.

3 What do you do to be healthy? Ask and answer.
2 What healthy food do you eat?
4 How can you be more healthy?

'\ What sports do you do? ) I ride my bike and | go swfmming;y

-

So shows the results of something.

4 Use a comma before so.

We all want to be healthy, so here are some tips to help.

. . . ™
We can use a conjunction to join two sentences. Because shows the reason for something.
Milk is good because it contains lots of calcium.

4 Match the sentence halves.

1 Idrink lots of milk @

2 There is lots of sugar in candy, [ ]
3 You should eat lots of fruit [ ]

4 Doing sport makes you feel strong, [:]

'Far'ul-}' &

a because it is good for you,

b so youshouldn't eat it every day.

¢ so try doing some every week.

d because I want strong bones,

Complete writing pages 84-85 of Workbook 4. !

Listening, speaking, writing

dehkhodaedu.com

Unit 12

) |

91




1 Complete the crossword. -0

Q! | ]

2 Write. [ cough asorethroat take medicine dizzy _anearache J

Today four children in my class weren’t at school because they were ill, éundg didn’t go
to school because she had 'an earache. She had to stay in bed all day. Emma had a bad
! ~and had to’? . Billy felt * ~_.Hehadtogoto

bed. Maria had®* and she had to eat special candy. It was quieter

than usual at school today!

When I had a bad cold, I’ could fgo to school and

I2could / couldn’t see my friends. But I *could / couldn’t

stay at home and watch TV. My mom said I “should / shouldn’t
drink lots of water and I *should / shouldn’t take some
medicine. She said I ¢ should / shouldn’t play outside because

this makes the cold worse.

92 Review 4

dehkhodaedu.com



4 Write.
u:[ea great Why Llet's about OK

Mom ! _go to a restaurant for dinner tonight?

Boy That'sagood?

Girl don't we go to the pizza restaurant?

Mom We ate pizza yesterday. How* ~ going
to a Chinese restaurant?

Boy ° 3

Girl That's®  .Llet’s go!

5 Read and circle.
1 My birthday is in / on February.
2 My brother’s birthday is in / on June 5%,
3 My mom was born in / on 1970.
4 My dad’s birthday was last week in / on April 10*,

¥

w T g

13 4!5!6 2l
8 | 9 10 i 12'13?14
1516 1718r19|20 il
2223 24J25 26(27,28

29 30

dehkhodaedu,com

k1

cast le sand cam penc_

Review 4 ‘ QS?i

dehkhodaedu.com



% Extensive reading: gold

1 Describe the pictures. What is the story about?
2 Read.

Long aga there. was a kmg named Mldas He twed in an enormous palace with his
wife and his daughter. King Midas was very, very rich. He had more gold than any
other king in_the world. But Midas always wanted more.

One day, the king walked in the garden with his daughter. She picked yellow flowers
for her room. “Those geucw flowers are very beauvtiful,” King Midas said. “But gold
flowers are more beautiful.” J

The king’s daughter ran back into the palace and the king walked alore. Then Mldas
made a wish. He wished that everything he touched became gold. Soon he touched a
flower. It became gold. He touched a tree and it became gold too. “My wish has
come true!l” he said. ' : '

Soon Midas was hungry and thirsty. BUt when he put some bread in h{s mouth,
“turned to goLd And when he put some water to his Llips, it also turned to gul.d

E{; \e =:-= = world,” he thought, “but I can’t eat and 1 c.ant drink.
2 V/ " —"\\- What will I do?”
i | At Last, the king’s daughter came again. She ran to

Y Midas and touched his hand. She became gold too! King
Midas made another wish. He wished for his daughter to
. .not be gold. Suddenly, all the gold was gone and his
7¢. daughter played in the garden. King Midas never asked
35 for more gol.d agam ' .

1Y/
Ir|||l|'l'|
JE | j”"

ﬂ_..-_ e e R e

3 Read again. Does the story have a happy or a sad ending?

#’5 l’ Extensive reading: King Midas and the golden touch
N

dehkhodaedu.com

The kmg sat in his garden. “I have all the gold in the

e ———
e

R e e T
A



4 Read again and answer the questions.
1 Where did King Midas live?
2 What did he have a lot of?
3 What did his daughter do in the garden?
4 What did King Midas wish for first?
5 What happened to his daughter?
6 What did King Midas wish for second?

5 Ask and answer.
1 How often do you read stories?
2 What kind of stories do you read?

6 Find a story from your country. Make a story book. Tell the story.

<
This is the story of
Johnny Appleseed.
He lived in the
U.S.A, and he liked

to grow trees ...
- J

Project: a story from my country [: 95’

dehkhodaedu.com



hiun One Words j
d repeat. ®) 115
: |

Wiy == L TE—
\W\

1 Listen, point, an

2 Listen and read. &) 116

AP
g sl B,
Aunt Can you help me make some fruit smoot

please? Leo, please get some milk Ly
from the fridge and pour it in the blend

Aunt Leo, ... = : J' 1 0 VY e o
Leo | know, Mom! Now I turn on Aunt L e boy who forgot
the blender. Ahh ... [ | lLeo sorry, Mom. I'll clean it up.

96 Unit13  Making smoothies

dehkhodaedu.com



Lesson Two G

1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ® 117

Let's learn!

Please help me!
I'll help you.

I can see him.
I'lL help her,

Pour It Into tha blendar The object of a sentence can be

replaced by a pronoun.

Chop them up.'

Please get some milk from the fridge
They saw us. B and pour it in the blender.

3 Read and circle.
1 Ican hear my brother, but I can’t see(him)/ her / it.
2 I have a problem. Please help her / you / me.
3 Are you lost? I live here. I can show us / you / them the way.
4 Is that your bag? Please put it / them / you on the table.
5 Please can you get the tomatoes out of the fridge and wash it / you / them?
6 We want to make smoothies, Mom. Can you help us / you / them?

4 Write.l me  them her you J

Lookat  me You can go and play

I have a great with _ now.
smoothiel
Can I help ; Where's your sister?
Dad? I can’t see

Gﬂmplﬂe Grommar Time Exercise 1 on poge 1092 of Workbook 4. ik pranouns Unit 13 Q7 ]

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen and repeat. &) 118

' This is the boy. He didn’t put the lidon.
This is the boy who didn’t put the Lid on. 5 o

2 Say what happens in the pictures.

1 woman / bought / fruit 2 girl / washed / strawberries
3 boy / chopped / bananas 4 girl / put / milk in the blender

5 boy /made / smoothie 6 children / drank / smoothie

wﬁ“{This is the woman who bought the fmit)

3 Now write your sentences.

4 Listen and sing. (&) 119

This is the boy ...

This is the boy who dropped the milk,
Dropped the milk, dropped the milk.
This is the boy who dropped the milk,
On the floor.

This is the girl who fell on the milk, ...
On the floor.

This is the boy who helped the girl, ...
Up from the floor.

This is the boy who cleaned up the milk,
From the floor.

98 I Unit 13 Relative pronouns G Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 109 of Workbook 4.

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Listen, point, and repeat. ® 120

addition fashion
subtraction 8 + 9 cushion
invitation

2 Listen and read. ® 121

At school we had a math. Leila got an invitation to a fashion show.
We had to do addition and subtraction. There were lots of people there, so she sat

Carl won. on the floor on a cushion.

3 Read again. Circle the words with tion and underline the words with shion.

4 Look at the pictures below. Write the words in the correct box.

- shion —

___addition

tion and shion endings Unit13 99
|

dehkhodaedu.com



1 Look at the text. Where do the two events happen?

2 Listen and read. ®) 122

Boy helps two friends

A very strong earthquake hit China on
May |2th 2008. Lin Hao, o ten-year-old
pupil, was very brave when his school
collapsed in the earthquake. After climbing
out of his school, he helped out two of his
friends. Lin’s arm hurt a lot, but he still
E J carried his friends.
3 L‘ﬁ | Because Lin was
ii ¥

ti a hero of the

| earthquake, he
carried the Chinese
I flag at the opening
of the Olympic

| Games in August

1 Hoveae |20 5 8 Girl saves family
:; Chlld Heroes I S as : :°: Early one morning, on

2008. . Emilee was so

s @ 0 @ 8 8 o B & °.0 bl’t]'-ia_, no Qne
| © o ©

: : : : : : © : ¢ @ WS hL_I['L

- —aia a8

: *| December 26th 2009, a fire
. -_f started at the home of Emilee
* Hartley in Maine, U.S.A. The fourteen-
s year-old girl was asleep, but the smoke
| alarm woke her up and she saw smoke in

, the kitchen.

e

and three-year-old brother. She carried her

. brother downstairs while her parents called
the firefighters. They couldn’t get out of the
door, so Emilee broke a window to carry
her brother to safety.

R TR T e

The family home [ o
1+ was destroyed,
' but because

- B B T me———

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and

then check them in the Dictionary.

hero earthquake collapse carry

4 Read again. Circle the wrong word and

smoke asleep

write the correct word.

1 In May 2008, there was a strong(tsunami)_earthquake

2 Lin Hao carried three of his friends.

3 Lin carried the American flag at the Olympic Games.

4 Emilee saw smoke in the living room. _

5 Emilee carried her sister out of the house.

Unit 13 Words in context: child heroes

100

Reading: two factual accounts

dehkhodaedu.com

Emilee ran upstairs to wake up her parents |




| Lesson Six

2 Listen again and match.

1 This person sometimes works in dangerous places. D a doctor

2 This person helps 25 people every day. (] b teacher

3 This person helps to make our cities and roads safe. ) c firefighter

4 This person likes making children smile. [:] d police officer

) : nurse  teacher firefighter housewife
3 Think of a job. Ask and answer. [ pilot farmer actor singer server

Does he work with ... Does hé workina ... Does he wear a ...
(a computer [ people)? (building | car)? (uniform | hat)?

 Wiiting | )
We can use a sub clause in a sentence to give more information.

We put two commas around the new information.
Lin Hao, who is a ten-year-old student, was very brave,

3

4 Underline the sub clause in these sentences.
Then say each sentence without the sub clause.
1 This doctor, who works in a hospital, helps children.
2 The boy, who was brave, was from China.
3 This teacher, who teaches English, has 25 students in her class.
4 The firefighter, who has a dangerous job, stops fires in buildings.

A

[Fricids

Complete writing pages 92-923 of Workbook 4.

Listening, speaking, writing Unit 13 'lﬂl
|

dehkhodaedu.com



lazeny ¢yl duswga
dehkhodaedu.com

.; | B
Teacher Today we have a special guest. This is T
Mat Jones and he lives in our town, but Have you ever been to spa
he has been somewhere very exciting. No, I've never been to space.
Let's see if you can guess where.
who waﬂts to ask t_he first q_uestion?

climbed a really high one? =R V.
Mat  Yes, | have. But | usually climb a special Eg
type of mountain. The mountains | climb

get hotter as you go up! s’

102 | Unit 14 Places
| |

dehkhodaedu.com




1 Listen to the story and repeat. Act.
2 Listen and repeat. ®) 126

Let's learn!

Has he ever been to a desert? No, he_'hq_'in_“it'}

Has he ever climbed a volcano? Yes, he ﬁq_i,")

|Ii J

climb - climbed (pp)
go - been (pp)

Have you ever been to a desert?
Yes, I have.

No, I haven't. No, I haven't.

4 Ask and answer with your friends.

el s  ——— P :
—_Have you ever beento ...? )

arainforest adesert theocean anairport
space  acave some mountains  avolcano

(_ Yes, | have, [ No, | hmfgn’t.}f?

@CWFIIIW Grammar Time Exercise | on page 109 of Workbook 4. Present perfect: ever  Unit 14 '103’
| <10y

dehkhodaedu.com



~ Lesson Three Grammar 2 and Song

1 Listen and repeat. &) 127

Let's learn!

'I, I've never seen a volcano.

-,

She’s never been to the bottom of the acean

L We've never climbed a mountain.

2 Choose a person. Ask and answer.

Use never to talk about things

* see — seen (pp)

you have not done in your life
up to now.

P

‘)w Dave

@- Dom

@ Libby

seen monkeys in a rainforest

| EE B -

This person has climbed a mountain and been to the desert. This
person has never been to an island or seen monkeys in a rainforest.

XS

[ climbed a mountain 4 v X v

been to an island v X v v 7]
been to a desert v v v X
X X v v

A

" ™,
o | =
( I'_[ s Alice! k=

3 Now write sentences about what the people have and have never done.

4 Listen and sing. (2) 128

One day soon

I've never been to the moon,
Or been in a balloon.

But maybe, maybe,

I will, one day soon.

I've never played in the snow,
Or seen a volcano.

But maybe, maybe,

One day | will go.

Ilolrl Unit 14
kel

I've never been to France,

Or seen a monkey dance.

But maybe, maybe,
| will get the chance.

Present perfect: never

dehkhodaedu.com

@ Complete Grammar Time Exercise 2 on page 109 of Workbook 4.



Lesson Four Phonics and Spelling

1 Listen and read. ®) 129 |

see seq

> :

What can you(see?  Can you hear some ~ Where do you wear ~ Which hand do you

I can see a boat on birds? these clothes? write with?

the sea. Yes. They are here in I wear them at I write with my right
this tree. school. hand.

3 Read again and circle the words from Exercise 1.

2 We went to the beach and
swam in the

A

|
Homeophones Unit 14 105‘
vt

3 Ican some | ___is your passport.

great music.

dehkhodaedu.com



T ——— -

1 Look at the photos. What is happening?
2 Listen and read. (&) 1

-

-

Ernest Shuckletﬂn was an expkorér He w\e ted
to explare Antumtmu -and, in Aug

he left England. His boat w lled the
Enﬂurahce He and .28 men sgiled |t the
“South Atl.antm Doe:::n und then to An\r tica.

Near Anturct:cu the boat stopped hemusa of
thick ice. Shqcklet?? nd h% men had to wait
on the boat for tga ice to melt =

1914, 1

== T
P But us-the/ice melted, the?@/u!sturted to
break. Th left the boat and lived on the

ice. The End[?ﬁ After months of
living on the ice, %ﬂn could sail in their

lifeboats. They arrived on Elephant ﬁlund ll:lff
April 19 5\/ \ A
The ton made ﬂl’]ﬂfﬁf the |\ most

-~danger

é jo Irneys ever. | 1H»:a went to get
help:He a /gUwe’ other men sailed a !lfebuut
through-very dupgemus saas They arﬁwed
on another 1slun-:l and then had to climb for
36 holirs-to_find/ help. The men on Elephant
Islr(é ereﬁéﬂeﬂ and th?g all survived.

3 Underline these words in the text. Guess their meanings and

then check them in the Dictionary.

explorer melt sink(sank) lifeboat

survive rescue

4 Read again and put the sentences in the correct order.

a The men arrived on Elephant Island. D
b The Endurance left England.

¢ The boat couldn’t move in the ice and later sank.
d ALl the men from Elephant Island were rescued. D
e Shackleton and five men went to get help. [:]

i |
;10_6_; Unit 14
bxsiy

Words in context: "The Amazing Escape”

Reading: an account

dehkhodaedu.com




 Lesson Six

I.is_feniug |

1 Listen and number. ®) 132

2 listen again and circle.
1 There were 22 / 28 men. 2 They ate fruit / fish.
3 They played sports to stay warm / brave. 4 They sang songs about their friends / boats.

3 Interview a survivor from Elephant Island.

' 1 How many months were you there? 2 How did you feel?
3 Where did you live? 4 What did you do?
5 What did you eat? 6 What happened in the end?

e 5
\ How many months were you there? | (WE were there for ;‘7

 Wiiing -

.
rThe first sentence of each paragraph is important because it tells you what
the rest of the paragraph is about. It is called a topic sentence,

Then Shackleton made one of the most dangerous journeys ever. He went
to get help. He and five other men ... ]

N

%4 Read the topic sentences and match them to the correct paragraph.

1 But as the ice melted, the boat started to break,
2 Ernest Shackleton was an explorer,
D He wanted to explore Antarctica and, in August 1914, he left England.
His boat was called the Endurance ...
D The men left the boat and lived on the ice,
The Endurance sank. After months of living ...

o

A

Complete writing pages 98-99 of Workbook 4. |

Listening, speaking, writing Unit 14 Ilﬂ?l
{2

dehkhodaedu.com




2 Read and circle.
Grandma and Grandpa are visiting. Lucy and Peter ask their mom, “Can you help

1Gs)/ we make some smoothies for Grandma and Grandpa?” Peter chops up a banana
and puts 2them /it in the blender. Mom says, “Now you need to get the milk, Lucy.”
So Lucy pours *they /it into the blender. To help “she / her, Mom puts the lid on.
When the smoothies are ready, Lucy and Peter take *they / them into the Lliving room.
“Are these for 6us / we?” ask Grandma and Grandpa. “Thank you so much!”

3 Write. rrne her him us it themJ

Look, this is a photo of my family. Do you
like ! it ? I'm wearing a green shirt. Can
yousee?  ?Mysisterhasa red
shirt. I'm standing nextto® . My
grandpa and grandma are there, too. That’s
¢«  ontheleft. My dad is tall. I'm
shorterthan® ~ .Ilovemy family
and I like this photoof® .

108 Review5

dehkhodaedu.com



Has she ever been to a Has he

rainforest? Yes, he has.

Yes, she has. But she’s never But he's

been to a desert.

> Write sentences using who.
1 girl / won / science trophy.
This is the girl who won the science trophy.

2 man / climbed / mountain. *

- 128
3 woman / made / cake

s 1 l15m3 ylaj dessgs
dehkhodaedu.com
4 boy / won [/ race

5 children / go / my school

6 Complete the words. tion  shion }

I got this cushion for

my birthday. to his party!

This dress is the latest
fa

practice subtrac_

2 Ben gave me thisinvita

4 My math homework is to

Review5 109

dehkhodaedu.com



% Extensive reading: exciting places

1 Describe the pictures.

2 Read.

What is a tropical rainforest?

Tropical rainforests are forests which have lots of very tall
trees. They are in hot places all.around the world. The largest
rainforest is the Amazon rainforest in South America. Some

of the oldest rainforests are in Southeast Asia. It is very hot in
rainforests, but it rains a lot too. It usually rains every day.

R A A S

What plants and animals live in tropical rainforests?

Millions of different plants and animals live in rainforests.
Plants and trees like sunlight and rain, so they grow fast here.
The Kapok Tree is one of the tallest trees in the rainforest. It
can grow to 60 or 70 meters tall. Most of the animals live

in the canopy. The canopy is the top of the rainforest trees.
Monkeuys, frogs, colorful birds, and snakes live here. They fly or
jump from tree to tree. It's very hot and dry in the canopy. It's
also very dark. Other animals live on the forest floor. These are
large animals such as big cats and crocodiles. There are also

thousands and thousands of bugs.

Why are rainforests important?

Rainforests are very important because
they have so many trees, plants, and
animals. We can find many types of
important food and medicine in rainforests.

3 Read again. Can you name six animals that live in a tropical rainforest?

[ - - - []
1191 Extensive reading: Life in a tropical rainforest

dehkhodaedu.com



4 Read again and answer the questions.
1 Where is the largest rainforest in the world?
2 Where are the oldest rainforests?
3 What is the weather like in a tropical rainforest?
4 How tall is the Kapok tree?
5 Where do the big animals live?
6 What can we find in rainforests?

5 Ask and answer.

1 Would you like to go to a rainforest? Why?
2 Are there any rainforests in your country? Where?

6 Draw a cross-section of a rainforest. Talk about it.

The Taman Negara
rainforest is in Asia. It's the
oldest rainforest in the world.
There are elephants and
tigers here. They live on the
forest floor. There are lots of
colorful birds in the canopy.

(R
Project: a cross-section of a rainforest F

dehkhodaedu.com



A

advertisement noun information
on the TV, in a newspaper, or a
magazine about something you
can buy

alive adj If a plant or animal is
alive, it can move and grow. It
isn't dead.

arrivals noun the first part of an
airport that you see when you
arrive by plane

asleep adj When someone is
asleep, their eyes are closed and
their body is resting.

astronaut noun a person who
travels in space

attach a photo verb to put a
photo with your email

audience noun the group of
people who watch a show or
concert

backpack noun a bag that you
can carry on your back

basket noun a container for
carrying or holding things
batteries noun you put these into
a toy or machine to make it work

beans noun a small type of food
from a plant that you cook and
eat

best adj if something is the best,
it is better than all the others

birthday card noun a greeting
card that you give to somebody
on their birthday

112 I Dictionary a-€
| |

blender noun you can put fruit or
other food in this to make it into
a liquid, such as a smoothie or
soup

bottle (of water) noun this is
usually made of glass or plostic,
with a long, thin neck. You keep
liquids such as water inside.

bounce verb When you bounce
o ball, you make it touch the
ground and come back up again.

bowl (of soup) noun similarto a
plate but much deeper so that
you can eat soup from it with a
spoon

bowling noun a game where you
roll a ball down a lane

break verb (pt broke, pp broken)
to make something go into
pieces

C

cabbage noun a type of food
with big green leaves that you
cock

candles noun a stick of wax that
you can burn to give light

carry verb to lift something up
and take it somewhere

cartoon noun a TV show that
uses moving pictures, not real
people

cave noun a large, deep hole in

the side of @ mountain that you
can usually go inside

cell phone noun a small
telephone that you can carry

with you

dehkhodaedu.com

channel noun Every TV channel
has a different number and
shows different shows.

cheap adj If something is cheap,
it doesn't cost much money.

cheer verb When a group of
people cheer, they shout loudly
because they are happy.

chilli noun a small red or green
plant that you cook with. Chilli
feels very hot in your mouth.

chop verb to cut food into pieces

click on verb to press your mouse
to make it do something on your
computer screen

coconut noun a big nut that
grows on trees in hot countries.
It has sweet milk inside that you
can drink.

cold noun When you have a cold,
you don't feel well and you have
to blow your nose.

collapse verb to fall down or
break into lots of small parts

comfortable adj If you are
comfortable, you feel good and
your body has everything it
needs.

concert noun People gotoa
concert to watch and listen to a
band or singer play music.

corn noun a type of food that
grows on a tall plant. You can
dry the small yellow pieces and
use them to make bread or other
foods.



costume party noun a party
where people wear clothes to
look like somebody or something
else

cough noun a loud noise that
suddenly comes from your
mouth when you are ill

court noun a place where you
play basketball, tennis, and
some other ball sports

crowded adj full of people

. cup (of coffee) noun You drink
from a cup.

customer noun a person
who buys something from a
restaurant or shop

cute adf pretty or funny,
especially children

cymbals noun a very loud
musical instrument. Cymbals are
twao flat, round pieces of metal
that you play with your hands.

D

daughter noun a girl or woman
who is someone’s child

dead adj If a plant or an animal
is dead, it isn't alive, and can't
move or grow any more.

departures noun the part of an
airport that you leave from to
get on a plane and fly

desert noun a large area of sand,
with not much water and not
many plants

dinosaur noun a type of animal
that lived a long time before
people

disappear verb If something
disappears, it is suddenly not
there any more.

disappointed adj If you are
disappointed, you feel sad
because you wanted something
to be good but it isn't.

documentary noun a television
programme about real life, not
with actors

drums noun a musical
instrument which you hit with
sticks to make the rhythm in a
band

earache noun a bad feeling you
have when one of your ears
hurts

Earth noun the world; the planet
that we live on

earthquake noun a time when
the ground moves and shakes
and sometimes buildings fall

down

energy noun When you have
energy, you feel strong and want
to do lots of exercise.

enormous adj very, very big

expensive adj If something
is expensive, it costs a lot of
money.

explore verb to travel around a
new place to learn about it

explorer noun a person who
spends their life traveling to
parts of the world that people
don't know about

dehkhodaedu.com

L Dictionary

F

factory noun a big building
where people work, making
things by using machines

fair noun a fair is outside. You
can pay to ride on machines
and play games to try to win
something.

father-in-law noun the father of
your husband or wife

feel dizzy verb (pt, pp felt) When
you feel dizzy, you feel bad, and
your head feels like it's going
round and round.

feelings noun When we say that
people have feelings, we mean
they can be happy, sad, excited,
worried, or scared.

fireworks noun small things that
you send up into the sky to make
loud sounds and different colors

fit adj If you are fit, you can do
a lot of exercise without getting
too tired.

fridge noun a box with a door,
where you put food and drink to
keep it cold and fresh

future, the noun the time that
will come after now

G

gas station noun a place where
people stop to put gas in their
car, then pay for it

get Lost verb (pt, pp got) to not
know where you are

Dictionary c-g (113



Dictionary J

glass (of milk) noun something
you can drink from and is made
of glass

go back verb (pt went, pp gone) to
return to the place where you
were before

go straight verb to go forward
and not turn to the side

ground noun the floor under
your feet

H

hard adj If something is hard,
it does not move when you are
touching it, and is not soft.

headache noun a bad feeling
you have when your head hurts
inside

healthy adj a person who

looks after his, or her, body or
something which is good for you

hero noun a person who does
something very brave

hotel noun a building where
people can pay for o room to
sleep in when they visit a place

housewaork noun work thaot
people do every day in their
house, for example, cleaning,
washing dishes, and washing
clothes

husband noun the man who a
woman is married to

1

illness noun If you have an
illness, you have a problem
inside your body and you don't
feel well.

114  Dictionary g-m

instrument noun something that
you play to make music with,
for example a quitar, piano, or
recorder

invent verb to have an idea for a
new type of thing that nobody
has thought of before

island noun a piece of land that
has water on all sides of it

)

jacket noun a short coat

journey noun when you are
traveling from one place to
another

K

karacke noun a game where a
machine plays the music toa
song and you sing the words

kick verb to hit something with
your foot

knee noun the part of your leg in
the middle that bends

L

Laugh verb to make a sound
when you are happy

lazy adj If someone is lazy, they
don't want to do any work or
exercise,

lid noun you put this on
something to stop liquid coming
out. For example, a lid on a pen
stops ink coming out.

lifeboat noun a small boat that
is carried on a ship, thot you can
use if the ship goes down

dehkhodaedu.com

Lift up verb to take something
and move it to a higher position

luggage noun bags and suitcases
that you carry with you when
you travel

M

magazine noun a thin book,
usually with lots of pictures and
photographs and with a paper
cover

mango noun a sweet fruit which
you need to peel and is yellow or
orange inside

melt verb When ice melts, it
changes to water.

menu noun the list of food in
a restaurant or café which you
choose from

message noun something you
send someane to give them
information

miss someone verb to be sad
because someone is not with you

model noun a small copy of
something, for example a plane
or a building

modern adj If something is
modern, its style is new, not old.

money noun notes and coins
that you use for buying things,
for example dollars, euros and
pounds

mother-in-law noun the mother
of your husband or wife

mouse noun part of a computer
you hold with one hand and use
to move around the computer
screen



Museum nowun a building where
Yyou can go to see interesting or
old things

N

news, the noun a TV or radio
show, or information in g
newspaper, that tells you what is
happening in the world

newspaper noun large folded
sheets of printed paper telling
you about events in the last few
days

niece noun the daughter of your
brother or sister

noodles noun a type of food in
long thin pieces that become soft
when you cook them

O

ocean noun the salt water that
covers most of the earth; the seq

P

passenger noun a person
traveling on a plane, in a bus or
inacar

passport noun a small book with
your photo and informatijon
about you, showing which
country you are from

pattern noun lines, colors and
shapes that are repeated in the
same way

planets noun the large round
objects that go around the sun,
Earth is one of the planets,

play tricks on verb to play a
joke on someone to make them
laugh. Sometimes tricks can
make people angry,

point noun a mark you get when
you do something well

poor adj If someone is poor, they
don’t have much money.

popular adj If something is
popular, a lot of people like it.

pour verb to let liquid fall from
one container into another, for
example from a bottle into g cup

prepare verb to get ready now
so that you will have what you
need in the future

Puppet noun a model of g person
or an animal that you move by
using your hands or sticks

rainforest noun trees and plants
which grow in hot countrjes
where there is a Lot of rain

read a map verb (pt, pp read) to
use a map to find out how to get
to somewhere you don't know

recorder noun a musical
instrument that you play with
your mouth, with holes far your
fingers

relatives noun people who all
belong in the same family

remote control noun a thing
which you hold in your hand and
use to change TV channels

dehkhodaedu.com

L Dictionary

remote control car noun g toy car
that you use a remote contro| to
move

repair verb When you repair
something which is broken, you
make it work again.

rescue verb to take someone
away from a dangerous place to
a safe place

rhythm noun the fast or slow
repeated pattern in a piece of
music or a poem, for example
one-two-three, one-two-three

road noun the place where cars
drive along. Roads join towns
together.

roar verb to make a very loud
noise like a lion

robot noun a machine that can
do some work that g person can
do

rocket noun a thing that people
travel in to go into space

S

sauce noun a liquid you can pour
aver or mix with food

scary adj If something is scary, it
makes you feel afraid or scared,

scientist noun a person who
studies science for a job

score a goal verb in soccer, to kick
the ball into the other tearn’s net

scream verb If you scream, you
make a very loud and high sound
with your voice because you are
excited or scared.

Dictionary m-s 115



Dictionary J

screen noun a thin wall used to
show pictures. Computers and
televisions have screens made of
glass which you look through.

send verb to make something go
somewhere

server noun a person who brings
food to your table in a restourant

shadow noun a dark shape made
behind something when light or
sunshine shines in front of it

share verb to use something
together with another person

sink verb (pt sank, pp sunk) When
a ship sinks, it goes down under
the sea.

skin noun Skin covers the outside
of a person’s or animal’s body.

smoke noun a dangerous gas you
can see when there is a fire

<moothie noun a cold drink made
from fruit and milk

sneakers noun sports shoes

<oda noun a drink that has
bubbles in it

soft adj If something is soft, it
moves when you touch it, and is
not hard.

son noun a boy or man who is
someone’s child

sore throat noun a bad feeling
you have when your throat,
which is inside your neck, hurts

spaceship noun something that is
like a plane, that carries people
inspace

116 Dictionary s—t

sparkle verb When something
sparkles in the light, it shines
with lots of Little lights.

squeeze noun when there is not
much space

stadium noun a big place where
people go to watch sports, for
example a baseball game

stage noun the place at the
front of the theater where actors
perform a play

star noun one of the many points
of light we can see in the sky at
night

stay in touch verb to
communicate with someone, by
telephone, letter or email

stick noun a long, thin piece of
wood that you can hold in your
hand

stomachache noun a bad feeling
you have in the front of your
body, in the middle

storm noun bad weather with
rain and strong winds

strawberry noun a soft, sweet
red fruit

subject noun the thing or topic
that you are writing or talking
about

sugar noun a type of food that is
used to make things sweet

sun, the noun the biggest star
in the sky that makes the Earth
light in the daytime

survive verb to stay alive when
something very dangerous
happens

dehkhodaedu.com

T

take medicine verb (pt took, pp
taken) something you eot or
drink, which makes you feel
better when you are ill

tap your feet verb to move your
feet up and down in time to
music

team noun a group of people
who play a sport together, and
have a name

ticket noun a printed piece of
paper that shows you can go into
a place, such as a museum

toast noun a piece of bread that
you cook to make it warm and
hard on the outside

toddler noun a young child who
is learning to walk

town noun a place with a lot of
streets and buildings. A town is
smaller than a city

traffic light noun a set of three
lights (red, yellow, and green)
that tell cars when to stop and
go

travel verb to go from one place
to another, for example by plane,
by car, or on foot

trophy noun something you get
when you win a competition or a
race. It is usually a cup made of
metal

turn left verb to change direction
to one side; to go the opposite of
right



turn right verb to change
direction to one side; to go the
opposite of Left

TV show noun a show that you
can watch on television

type the address verb to use

a computer keyboard to write
where you will send an email or
document

U

uniferm noun special clothes
that people wear who do the
same job

unusual adj If something is
unusual, it does not happen in
the normal way

'

vest noun a piece of clothing that
doesn't have sleeves

vet noun a person whose job is to
look after sick or hurt animals

village noun a small group of
houses and other buildings in the
country

violin noun a musical instrument
with four strings which you play
with a stick

volcano noun a mountain with
a hole at the top where fire and
stones sometimes come out

W

wife noun a woman who is
married to a husband

win verb (pt, pp won) to be
first in a race or the best in a
competition

wings noun the two parts of a
bird’s body that it moves up and
down when it flies

worry verb to think about
something bad that is maybe
going to happen in the future

¥

3/

sy ol desage
dehkhodaedu.com

dehkhodaedu.com

L Dictionary

Dictionary

t—w

117



Word list

actor
oddition
advertisement
olive
animal
April
arrivals
asleep
astronaut
audience
August

backpack
basket
batteries
beans
bell

best

big

bike
bikes

bird
birthday card
blender
blow

blow out candles

blue

boat

bone

bottle of water
bounce

bowl of soup
break

cage
cake
camel

By a
e
b

118 Word list

&7
99
B
20
83
89
58
100
52
14
55

30
34
74
12
33
23
23
17
39
77
74

96
17
74
17
17
17

34

42

20
45
11
89

candle
carrot
carry
cartoon
castle
cave

cell phone
cereal
channel
cheap
cheer
cherry
chilli
chop
circle
city
coconut
{a) cold
collapse
comfortable
concert
corn

{a) cough
court
crowded
cry

cup of coffee
curtains
cushion
customer
cute
cymbals

0]

donce
daughter
dead
departures
desert
dinosaur
disappear
disappointed
doctor

83
33
100
B4
a3
102
64
83
64
42
14
33
12
96
11
45
12
a6
100
42
14
12
86
34
56
17

17
99

84
18

45
80
20
58
102
20
24
62
&7

documentary 64
drums 14
(an) earache 86
Earth 24
earthquake 100
energy 0
enormous 46
expensive 42
explore 68
explorer 106
factory 68
fair 62
fashion 99
father 67
father-in-low 20
feel dizzy BB
feelings 56
finished 6l
fireworks 62
fit 90
flute 17
foxes 39
fridge 96
(the) future 57
gos station 36
get lost 36
giraffe 45
girl 17
glass of milk 8
go back 36
go straight 35
ground 18
H |

hard 42

have a bowling party 74

dehkhodaedu.com

have a costume party 74

have fireworks T4
he's 39
(a) headache 26
healthy a0
hear 105
here 105
hero 100
hospital 23
hotel 62
hurt 17
husband a0
ice 45
illness 56
instruments 14
invent 34
invitation 99
island 102
it's 39
jocket 30
jigsaw 55
journey 62
key 11
kick 30
laughs 39
lazy 46
leaves 11
Lentils 89
Lid 96
lifeboat 106
lift up 40
light 17
luggage 58



American English

Naomi Simmons OXFORD

dehkhodaedu.com



Scope and'sequence

Starter: Badk Gogaiad bo S g§4 ‘

Food words  Telling thetime  Alphabetical order  Uike # verb +ing  can for permission / requests  Countable and uncountable nouns g,
afanfseme  begoingto+verb  Comparative and superlotive adjectives 5=
= |
Words Grammar Phonics Skills
The food here is great! 1 page 8
The restaurant $imple present and present progressive Long @ ond e sounds: Reading: a magazine article
They wear Blue uniforms. a; train, by, coke Listening: identifying details about family meals
Words in context: | [Few’re wearing green today. e trew, leoves, key Speaking: talking about eating habits
braakfast time Time markers: simple present and proegressive Wiiting: recognizing syllables in words; writing about my
always fusually / sometines / rarely / never f eating habits (Workbook)
right now / todoy / ot the moment
We had a concert page 14 '
The concert Simple past: have and be Leng f, o and u sounds: | R: o poem
Words in context: | AI10ur friends were there. f: Light, cry, bike L: identifying different musical activities
"Festival Day" simple post: requlor verbs 01 hoat, Blow, bane 5 osking and onswering questions obout musical
The qudience clopped ond cheered. w: room, bue, Rute preferences and abilities
Time morkers: simple past W: the double consonant nule, writing o description of o
yeiterday / last week / last night / two weeks ago picture {WB)
The dinosaur museum page 20 '|
' The dinosaur simple past: ineqular verbs with negatives B, v, w, and p: R: o non-fiction text |
LS We didn’t go ta schoal, Best, vest, wet, vel, plg. | Ls identifying favorite things on a school trip i
Wordsin context: | Simple post: irregular verbs with questions big 5: asking and answering questions about schaol trips
dingsaur data Did they go to o museum? W: exclamation points, writing o webpage about my school

trip (WE)

What did you see?

Review 1 page 16 |
Extensive reading and project: fossils page 28
(A, Whosejacket is this?. pege 30
i Sparts time | Possessive pronouns i endings: R: @ magazine article
Words in confext: Wihase jocket is it? smell, bell, shell '{: identifying children's fovorite sports

It mine / wours /his / hees /188 ours / theirs. rr words: 5: osking ond onswering questions about faverite sparts
Adverbs: +ly ond irregular mirror, carrof, cherry W IEs or Its, wiiting instrections for o sport (WE)

He ran slowly. They played well.

basketball

lights page 36
Directions have to f had to -5 endings: R: aninformalive webpage
Words in contest: We have to go back to the traffic lights. bikes, lavghs, it’s Lz understanding directions

shadow puppets | Giving directions zebras, he's, plays $: giving directions
| Ga straight at the traffic lights. sandwiches, watches, W instructions, writing a flyer for an event (WE)

why f becouse foxes
Why are we at the gos stolion? Because we're lost

Describing words Comparatives and superlatives: long adjectives | Soft ¢ and g sounds: R: afable
Wards incontext: | My bed is more comfortable than this one. & ¢ity, ive, dance, rice L: identifying marols in o fable
“The Ant and the Irrequlor comparatives and superlatives g: cage, page, giraffe, S: telling o story from pictures
Grasshopper” Better f worse / the beit / the worst stage W identifying irreqular plurals, writing a fable (W)

'8 Fal A S TR

Ppageds

l.‘h"ifi'.r}{

Extensive reading and project: sporfs page 50

Will it really happen? page 52

In space The future with will

auond aw spellings: R: interviews in a maogozine

Wodds in context: Peaple will travel in super fost planes. au: sauce, August L: identifying children’s predictions
life in 100 years Will they go back ta Australfa? aw: jigsaw, straw $: offering opinians about the fulue
W compound words, expanding nates inta a text (WE)

Time markers: the future
an Manday / next week /in a manth /
this evening / tomarraw / soon 7 [oter

dehkhodaedu.com



UNIVERSITY PRERS

Great Clarendon Street, Oxford oxz Gor

Oxford University Press is a department of the University of Oxford.
It furthers the University’s objective of excellence in reseanch, scholarship,
and education by publishing worldwide in

Oxford Mew York

Auckland Cape Town Dares Balaam Hong KEong Karachi

Euala Lumpur Madrid Melbourne Mexico City Nairobi

New Delhi Shanghai Taipei Toronto

With effices in

Argentina Auvstria Brazil Chile Crech Bepublic France Greece
Guatemala Hungary Italy Japan Poland Portugal Singapore
South Korea Switzerfand Thailand Turkey Ukraine Vietnam

oXFOED and OXFORD ENGLISH are registered trade marks of
Coeford University Press in the UK and in certain other countries

@ Oxford University Press 2mo

The moral rights of the author have been assered
Database right Oxford University Press (maker)
First published 2000

Reprinted 2012

2014 2043 Z01E 2011 2010

WwgBy65432%

Ko unauthorized photocopying

Al rights reserves], Mo part of this publication may be reproduced,

stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means,
without the prior permission in writing of Oxford University Press,

or as expressly permitted by law, or under terms agreed with the appropriate
reprographics rights organization. Enguiries concerning reproduction
outside the scope of the above should be sent to the ELT Rights Department.
Ouliord University Press, at the address above

You must not circulate this book in any other binding or cover

and you must impose this same condition on any acquirer

Any websites referred to in this publication are in the public domain and
their addresses are provided by Oxford University Press for information only,
Ouford University Press disclaims any responsibility for the content

1588 7B o1g 48364 B STUDENT BoOk
15BN 7B o 1g 483709 STupeNT CD
15BN 7B 019 481372 3 STUDENT Pack

Frinted in China

This ook is printed on paper from certified and well-managed sources,

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

[Hustrations by Adrian Barclay pp 5, 6 (ex1), 9 {ex3. 4), 10 {exa), 15 (exq), 21
{ex3, 4), 26 {exs, 2, 3}, 27 (ex 5). 31 [ex4), 32 [exa), 37 (ex4), 38 {exz), 43 {ex3,

Al 48 [ex1, 2, 3), 49 (ex4, 5). 53 [ex3). 54 [exa). 57 (Writing box). 59 (ex3. 4, 6o
[exz), 65 (exd). 7o (exd, 2k 74 (exq. 5L 75 [ex3). 76 (exa). 82 [ex1, 2), &7 (ex4). 88
[exa), g2 (ex1, 2, 3). 57 [eX4). 68 (ex2), 103 fexgh, 108 (exy. 31 109 [exq): Kathy
Baxendale pp 16 (ex3). 40, 62, 63, 78 Jared Beckstrand pp 10 (exq). 16 {ex4), 22,
a2 [eadh 38 (exd), 44 (ex4), 54 (exq). 6o (exg), 66, 76 (exd), 82, B8 (exd), a8 (exq),
104: Simon Clare pp 6 (ex3), 1. 17, 23, 33. 39. 45. 55. 61, 67. 71 |ex6), 77, 89, 93
{ex4, 5. 6), 99, 105, 1049 (ex6); Steve Cox pp 46, 47: James Elston pp 4, 7 (exz), &
fexz), 9 {exa), 14 (exz), 15 (exa), 20 {exa), 21 [exz), 30 fexz), 31 (exz), 32 (ex1), 36
(exz), 37 (ex1), 42 [exa), 43 [ex2), 44 (exi), 52 (ex2), 53 [ex2), 54 (ex1), 58 (exa),
59 (exa), 6o (ex1), 64 (exz), 65 (exz), 074 (exzh, 75 (exa). Bo(exa). 81, 86 [exz), &y
(exz, 7). 96 lexz), 97 (ex2), 102 (exzk Paul Gikbs pp 41, 84. 85; Liborio Daniele
Festa/Beehive lllustration pp 24, 25 Andrew Hennessey pp 7 (exa), 8 (exi), 14
(ex1), zo (ex1), 26 (Review banner), 27 (Review banner), 36 {ex1), 42 [ex1), 48
|Review banner), 49 (Review bannerf, 52 [exa). 58 [exa), G4 (ex), 7o (Review
banner), 71 (Review banner), 74 (exa), 8o {ex), 86 (exn). g2 |Review banner),
03 [Review banner), gb (ex1). 10z (ex1), 108 (Review banner). 109 |Review
banner); Brian Lee p 1o7; Carlos Pearce/Advocate ppid, 19. 56, 57 (exz), 79, o1;
Jorge Santillan/Beehive Nustration pp 50 (lightening bolt) Harris Sofokleous/
Sylvie Pogeio Artists Agency p 117,

Cernurssioned photograpdy by Gareth Boden p 13 (kitchen, pizza), MM Smudios,
Oxford pp 29, 51, 73, 95. 111

The Publishiers would hie o thank the following for their kind permisson to reproduce
photegraphs and other copyright material: Alamy pp 12 [Edward ParkerHoung),
28 |B.OfKane fossil), 56 (amana images inc freporter), 63 (basebal [PCN
Plrotography), 69, (Pictorial Press Led/Loony Tunes), 84 (Royal Geographical
Socletyship), 100 (fire/BlueMoon Stock, alarmPaul Fleet}, 100 (ambulance]
Picturesbyrob), 104 (LibbyBlickwinkel) Corbis ppoaz (Jim CraigmylePete),

13 Randy Farislarge Gamily meal), 28 (Walter Gelerspergerammaonite],

34 (BettmannJames Naismith). s6 (Simon Marcus{Jess), 72 (Image Source/
Rome), ppam [police carfGuy Spangenberg/Transtock, schoolWill &

Deni Mointyre), 104 {Deborah JaffeiAlice, JLEJose L. PelaceDom), 110

[Frans Lantingfioucan), Foodanddrinkphotos.com p 42 (James Murphy
Phetography/Hueves Rancheros), Getty Images pp 12 (Stone/Gustavo 4
MartoMarianmna), 24 (David McNew), 24 |(NBAEDbaskeiball, Bill Pugiiana/Sun
Ming Ming), 35 (The Image BankSenya FarrellfSara, Riser/Nicolas Russellf
Harry, The Image Bank/Shannon Fagan/Kareen), 44 (Dorling Kindersley/
Mathew Chattleird kite, Dorling KindersleySteve Gortonrainbow kite),

63 (Photographer's Choice/Pete Atkinsonfscuba), fig (Matt Stroshane S pace
shuttle), oo |Dorling Kinderslay/chicken salad), 100 [Cameron Spencer]

Lin Hao), 104 (Taxi)Garry Wade/Dave), 106 (Hulten Archieve/pulling boat)
iStockphoto pp 44 [carlosalvarez {pink bike, ronen/pink bag, Setistunterkite),
g0 (studiogi/fruit salad); Mastecfile pp 35 (Pieme ArsenaulyRosy), 56 (Kathy
Quirk-Syvertsen/ oo, OUP pp 50 {Digital Vision/running track), 72 (Ingram)
icecreams); Photolibrary.com pp vz [Fresh Food Images/Carol Sharp/cereal,
Japan Travel Bureaw[JTB Photo/soup), 40 [Pacific Stock/PhotoAgency Vision),
56 (Radius Images! Tom); The Picture Desk p 68 (The Kobal Collectionf
WiARNER BROS (Charlie and ticket; Press Association Images pio (Fire
engine/Crwen Humphreys), Rex Features pp 50 (David FisherUsain Bolth, 68
{Everett Collection/Tom & Jerry), 69 {8 W.DIzney EveretfThe Incredibles), 6g
{basketbal [KPAZumal Shutterstock p 44 (hamurishi/racing bike, hamurishi/
mauntain bike, Feng Yulsports bag, Tereshohenko Dmitry/backpack).

Cawer [Mustrution by: James Elston

dehkhodaedu.com

B — -



magazine
mungo

melt

menu
message
mirror

miss someane
model
modern
money
mother
mother-in-law
museum

nephew
(the) news

newspaper
niece

nurse

ocean

page
painted
passenger
passport
pattern
pencil
people

Pig

planets
play tricks on
ployed
plays

point

poor
popular

58
96

106

Fi
33
B4
20
42
58
67
a0
20

a0
64
58
80
77

102

45
61
58
58
24
849
83
23
5
6H
&1
ER
34
(5]
4

pour
prepare
pupil

puppet

rained
rainforest

read a map
recorder
relotives
remote control
remote control car
repair

rescue

rhythm

rice

right

road

roar

robot

rocket

room

sandol
sandwiches
sauce
scary
scientist
score a gool
scream
screen

seq

see

send
September
server
shadow
share

shell

shirt

96
46
B9
40

61
102
36
14
84
64
74
42
106
18
45
105
56
20
56
52
17

B3
39
55
20
24
30
20
40
105
105
78
67

40
46
33
17

showed

sing karacke
sink (sank)
skin

smell

smoke
smoothie
sneakers
soda

soft

son

{a) sore throat
spaceship
sparkle
squeeze
stadium
stage

star

started

stay in touch
stick

{a) stormachache
storm

strow
strawberry
subject
subtraction
sugar

{the) sun
survive

table

take medicine
tap your feet
team
Thursday
ticket

toast

toddler
towel

town

dehkhodaedu.com

61
74
106
2
33
100
96
30
90
42
80
86
52
18
84
68
14
52
61
84
40
86
56
55
96
78
99
90
52
106

83
B6
18
30
11
68
12
a4
89
104

traffic lights
train

travel

tray

tree

trophy
tunnel

turn left
turn right
TV show
type the address

uniform
unusual

vest

vet
village
violin
visitor
volcano

waited
walked
washed
watches
wear
wet
where
wife
win (won)
wings
worry
write

zebras

36
11
52
11
11
30
89
36
36
64
78

62

23
23
102
14
67
102

61
61
61
39
105
23
105
B0
30
18
46
105

39




American English

Family. 2

O d
Friends - '“

To be the best you need the best...

Exceptionally strong skills training program includes a focus on
real speaking and writing output.
Time to talk! Student Audio CD with speaking practice and the
step-by-step phonics improve communication and pronunciation skills.
Clear grammar and vocabulary syllabus recycles and recombines
language. '

v Avalues syllabus develops social and emotional skills for success
in the classroom and at home.

Components - 6 Levels:
Student Book with Time to talk! Student Audio CD
Workbook :
Teacher's Book and Teacher’s Resource CD-ROM
including:
v editable unit tests, skills tests,

and summative tests
o Test Builder Linked support:

= photocopiable resources
Teacher’s Resource Pack (levels 1-4) ©/ Grammar Friends series 1-6

Class Audio CDs 9. Oxford Primary Skills series;
Oxford iTools: Digital Class Resources Reading and Writing 1-6

OXFORD ﬂ@’
UNIVERSITY PRESS e WW‘““W“
Ly ()l dunige J
_ dehkhodaedu.com

www.oup.com/elt

dehkhodaedu.com



